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Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia

Rank (\[e) Team Name Club Category Time
1 58 Kirby/Muscat Malaunka OC20M 37:36.33
2 310 De Roy & Muldoon Coral Sea/Outrigger Whitsunday OC2MIX 38:29.51
3 800 Chris Maynard Outrigger Australia MM 38:35.05
4 958 Collister & Terkelsen Sufers Paradise OC20M 38:41.58
5 103 Birch/Sloman Northcliffe OC2MIX 38:46.29
6 766 Milane & McKenzie — Surfers Paradise Surfers Paradise OC20M 38:55.69
7 39 Kenny/Sheard Mooloolaba OC2MIX 39:04.22
8 78 Ryan/Nix Brisbane Dragons OC20M 39:24.62
9 60 Cornish/Crowe Outrigger Whitsunday OC2MIX 39:25.67

10 1239 Jeff LeMarsemy Mooloolaba MM 40:07.48
11 7 Lucas Gamble Northern Beaches OM 40:15.57
12 1169 Unknown Competitor - 40:23.51
13 968 Forbes & Forbes Mooloolaba OC2MIX 40:31.30
14 902 Cooper/Kimmins Rivercity OC2MIX 40:47.95
15 181 Mick Rees/Al Bradly Central Coast, NSW OC20M 40:58.63
16 111 Kerr/Richards — Panamuna Panamuna OC20M 41:03.72
17 326 Matt Carter — Outrigger Australia Outrigger Australia oM 41:10.74
18 781 Unknown Competitor - 41:11.57
19 718 Mahon/Gallagher Panamuna OC20M 41:29.65
20 950 Forbes/Forbes Outrigger Australia OC2MIX 42:09.16
21 870 Darrell Througood Malanuka OoM 42:11.95
22 256 Grant Hughes Northern Beaches SMM 42:13.34
23 805 Seed/Vis Hekili OC20M 42:18.47
24 775 Kapa/Lavery Panamuna OC20M 42:32.89
25 311 Gala/Macereth Mission Beach OC20M 42:56.00
26 727 Quill/Noble Outrigger Australia OC2MIX 42:58.29
27 1049 Paine & Paine Cradle Coast Canoe Club OC2MIX 42:59.38
28 642 Leo Young MM 43:01.04
29 402 Warren Cuffe Mooloolaba SMM 43:01.93
30 945 Dave Dempsey Outrigger Australia MM 43:14.43
31 988 Brett Baber Northern Beaches MM 43:19.93
32 170 Johnson/Matthews Port Douglas OC2MIX 43:23.29
33 731 Michael Hamnett Noosa MM 43:32.82
34 79 Anderson/Patara Brisbane/Panamuna OC20M 43:39.44
35 1201 Michael Johnston Outrigger Australia OoM 43:45.51
36 960 Andrew/Osbourne Hong Kong OC20M 43:50.47
37 439 Gavin Godfrey Pacific Dragons MM 43:59.90
38 702 Yap/Levin Singapore OC2MIX 44:07.65
39 656 Morgan Chubb Coffs Coast SMM 44:21.22
40 Chris Grant Mooloolaba SMM 44:29.88



OVERALL RESULTS

POWERADE
O Ty EVENT 1

HAMILTON ISLAND CUP

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/70C2 MARATHON
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Rank (\[e}
41 948
42 963
43 49
44 639
45 873
46 770
47 320
48 1140
49 303
50 394
51 471
52 765
53 723
54 115
55 601
56 802
57 783
58 1173
59 678
60 807
61 62
62 720
63 876
64 796
65 444
66 654
67 852
68 61
69 939
70 189
71 o977
72 211
73 888
74 1210
75 999
76 1203
77 626
78 857
79 1048
80 198

Team Name

Bray/Bray
Wood/Rotaru
lan Wilson

Chris Grogan

David Thornton — Cradle Coast

Scott Allward

Billy Murray
Logan/Barratt

Philip Honeywell
Peter Helliwell — Rocky
Reece Tudehope
Prescott/Duffield
McGahey/Spooner
Glen Bray
Muffett/Gillgren
Peter Walker
Unknown Competitor
Hamnett/Phillis
Unknown Competitor
Rod Hibbert

Brett Wortman

Floro & Lane
Ironside/Wagner
Simms/O’Hara

Fuda & Tingey

Rory Milne

Scott McGuren
Roberts/Roberts
Mario Andrado
Doyle/Hagarty

Bruce Wedmaier
Geoff Anderson

Greg Abrahams
Gaylord Wilcox
Arthur Chow

Mark Lynch
Deane/Yeoman

Allan Bray

Unknown Competitor

Unknown Competitor

Results Service by Split Second Timing, Australia

Club

Fraser Coast
Tweed Coast
Noosa

Anueanue

Cradle Coast Canoe Club

Cradle Coast Canoe Club

Coral Sea

Brisbane

Hekili

Rocky OCC

Coral Sea

Brisbane

Singapore

Outrigger Whitsunday
Northcliffe

Tweed Coast

Noosa

Taniwha
Mooloolaba
Pittwater

Fraser Coast
Outrigger Australia
Eastern Suburbs
Pacific Dragons
Tweed Coast

Hekili

Panamuna
Magnetic Island
Cairns

Pacific Dragons
Port Hacking
Anueanue
Anueanue

Coffs Coast
Outrigger Whitsunday

Canoe Point
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Category

OC2MIX
Ooc20w
GMM
GMM
OM

OoM
GMM
OC2MIX
MM

OM

OoM
OoCc20wW
OC2MIX
MM
OoCc20wW
MM

oc20wW

GMM
OM
Ooc20w
OC2MIX
OC2MIX
OC2MIX
SMM
MM
OC2MIX
SMM
OC20M
SMM
MM

MM
GMM
GMM
MM
Ooc20wW
MM

Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia

Time
44:32.83
44:40.41
44:45.02
44:52.93
45:06.64
45:09.86
45:34.78
45:38.04
45:44.84
45:46.34
45:52.72
45:54.24
45:57.24
45:58.27
45:59.02
46:02.56
46:08.08
46:13.93
46:18.44
46:24.34
46:25.81
46:30.31
46:32.81
46:33.65
46:36.39
46:38.30
46:39.52
46:41.01
46:44.97
46:49.74
46:52.47
46:59.75
47:07.18
47:24.97
47:33.81
47:35.67
47:36.75
47:43.24
47:44.55
47:47.05
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EVENT 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/70C2 MARATHON
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Rank (\[e}
81 951
82 208
83 370
84 952
85 871
86 59
87 395
88 313
89 771
90 175
91 31
92 380
93 713
94 13
95 858
96 393
97 57
98 665
99 608

100 214
101 194
102 799
103 1050
104 231
105 426
106 491
107 652
108 989
109 321
110 399
111 772
112 152
113 328
114 153
115 798
116 92
117 187
118 243
119 779

Team Name

Jones/Hutchison
Justin Spake

Tania Moohin
Holbrook/Garell
Coral Darbishire
Tay Perry

Warrick Glazebrook
D. Connor
Hunter/Clift/Wilson
Unknown Competitor
Jack Ritchie
Kalff/Kalff
Dawes/George
Katrina Sullivan
Marco Rocco
Fitzhenry/Gerlach
Mike McHenry
Metua Aporo

Taryn Lavery
Peter Steele

Josh McKenzie
Belinda O’Sullivan
Mick Reddicliffe
Karyn O’Reilly
Allyson Tait
West/Godsell

Team Hawaii

Patrick Garica — Eastern Suburbs

Unknown Competitor
Alison Green
McGuren/West

Brian Simpson

Faye Lilley

Julie Oliver

Marcel Mangelsdorf
Paul Thuesen - Hekili
Manuela Frank

Suzie Wood

Andy Reich

Nappy Napoleon

Results Service by Split Second Timing, Australia

Club

Coffs Coast
Pacific Dragons
Whitsunday Coast
Hanohano
Mooloolaba
Anueanue

Rocky

Townsville Outrigger Canoe Club

Coffs Coast

Panamuna

Rocky

Pacific Dragons
Mooloolaba

Noosa

Rocky

Anueanue

Brisbane OCC
Brisbane Dragons
Northcliffe

Cap Coast Outrigger
Tweed Coast
Brisbane OCC

Coffs Coast
Mooloolaba

Fraser Coast
Ronona Della Croppa

Eastern Suburbs

Canoe Point
Tweed Coast
Outrigger Australia
Port Douglas
Mooloolaba

Tweed Coast

Hekili

Hamilton Island
Pacific Dragons
Anueanue

Anueanue
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Category

OC2MIX
MM

MW
OoCc20wW
ow
GMM
OM
SMM
Ooc20w
MM
OC2MIX
OC20M
SMW
SMM
OoCc20wW
GMM
SMM
MW
SMM
OM

ow

MM
SMW
ow
OC20M
SMW
OoM

MW
oc20w
oM
SMW
SMW
GMM
OM

MW

ow
GMM

Time
47:50.35
47:58.53
48:01.82
48:05.68
48:06.72
48:14.24
48:27.88
48:28.69
48:34.53
48:44.44
48:54.49
48:57.48
48:58.62
49:04.02
49:13.66
49:17.33
49:18.81
49:33.74
49:41.96
49:45.63
49:50.65
49:53.43
50:08.12
50:24.41
50:29.03
50:30.70
50:34.47
50:42.82
50:50.54
51:06.61
51:21.86
51:23.75
51:27.48
51:36.82
51:39.78
51:49.32
51:51.47
51:57.78
52:01.10
52:02.37

Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia
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Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia

Rank (\[e) Team Name Club Category Time
121 117 Robyn Lynch Coffs Coast SMW 52:03.58
122 1052 Walker/Todd Fraser Coast oc20w 52:09.53
123 1198 Jill Grant Brisbane Dragons MW 52:13.11
124 109 Robert Edmonds Tweed Coast GMM 52:14.16
125 1055 Here Roimata Crofts Coral Sea MM 52:17.64
126 708 Hewett/VanDenBroek Tweed Coast OoCc20wW 52:27.99
127 147 Phil Payne — Tweed Coast Tweed Coast OoM 52:31.07
129 829 Lewis Andserson Magnetic Island OM 52:51.37
130 1240 Deb Clarke Melbourne MW 53:25.39
131 1011 Wendy Mabbott Noosa SMW 53:57.83
132 192 Leah Ronczka Cap Coast Outrigger ow 54:16.52
133 864 Messan Mikano Noosa SMW 54:24.35
134 438 Richard Thomson Pacific Dragons GMM 54:33.40
135 788 Jo Orgill Hong Kong ow 55:36.14
136 732 Jane Wilson Noosa SMW 57:56.98
137 621 Co Reynolds Northcliffe GMW 58:30.32
138 305 Kelli Ahrens Hekili ow 59:45.62
139 877 Wendy Smith Fraser Coast GMW 1:00:18.53
140 1060 Cathy Taylor Outrigger Australia SMW 1:00:25.14
141 210 Karen Davies Pacific Dragons 1:02:57.73




POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

| HAMILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Open Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 871 Coral Darbishire Mooloolaba ow 48:06.72 (85)
2 799 Belinda O’Sullivan Tweed Coast ow 49:53.43 (102)
3 426 Allyson Tait Mooloolaba ow 50:29.03 (105)
4 243 Suzie Wood Pacific Dragons ow 51:57.78 (118)
5 192 Leah Ronczka Cap Coast Outrigger ow 54:16.52 (132)
6 788 Jo Orgill Hong Kong ow 55:36.14 (135)
7 305 Kelli Ahrens Hekili ow 59:45.62 (138)
8 210 Karen Davies Pacific Dragons ow 1:02:57.73 (141)

Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 370 Tania Moohin Whitsunday Coast MW 48:01.82 (83)
2 608 Taryn Lavery Brisbane Dragons MW 49:41.96 (99)
3 399 Alison Green Canoe Point MW 51:06.61 (110)
4 187 Manuela Frank Hamilton Island MW 51:51.47 (117)
5 1198 Jill Grant Brisbane Dragons MwW 52:13.11 (123)
6 1240 Deb Clarke Melbourne MW 53:25.39 (130)

Senior Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 13 Katrina Sullivan Mooloolaba SMW 49:04.02 (94)
2 231 Karyn O’Reilly Coffs Coast SMW 50:24.41 (104)
3 652 Team Hawaii Ronona Della Croppa SMW 50:34.47 (107)
4 328 Faye Lilley Port Douglas SMW 51:27.48 (113)
5 153 Julie Oliver Mooloolaba SMW 51:36.82 (114)
6 117 Robyn Lynch Coffs Coast SMW 52:03.58 (121)
7 1011 Wendy Mabbott Noosa SMW 53:57.83 (131)
8 864 Messan Mikano Noosa SMW 54:24.35 (133)
9 732 Jane Wilson Noosa SMW 57:56.98 (136)

10 1060 Cathy Taylor Outrigger Australia SMW 1:00:25.14 (140)

Golden Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 621 Co Reynolds Northcliffe GMW 58:30.32 (137)

2 877 Wendy Smith Fraser Coast GMW 1:00:18.53 (139)
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

LTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC2 Open Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 963 Wood/Rotaru Tweed Coast OC20W 44:40.41 (42)
2 765 Prescott/Duffield Brisbane OoCc20wW 45:54.24 (52)
3 601 Muffett/Gillgren Northcliffe OC20W 45:59.02 (55)
4 1173  Hamnett/Phillis Noosa OC20W 46:13.93 (58)
5 720 Floro & Lane Pittwater oc20w 46:30.31 (62)
6 626 Deane/Yeoman Outrigger Whitsunday OC20W 47:36.75 (77)
7 168 Childs/Kelly Hamilton Island oc20w 47:47.05 (80)
8 952 Holbrook/Garell Hanohano OC20W 48:05.68 (84)
9 771 Hunter/Clift/Wilson Coffs Coast oc20w 48:34.53 (89)

10 393 Fitzhenry/Gerlach Rocky OoCc20WwW 49:17.33 (96)
11 772 McGuren/West Tweed Coast oc20w 51:21.86 (111)
12 1052 Walker/Todd Fraser Coast OC20W 52:09.53 (122)
13 708 Hewett/VanDenBroek Tweed Coast oc20w 52:27.99 (126)

Open Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 7 Lucas Gamble Northern Beaches OoM 40:15.57 (11)

2 326 Matt Carter — Outrigger Australia Outrigger Australia OM 41:10.74 (17)

3 870 Darrell Througood Malanuka OM 42:11.95 (21)

4 1201 Michael Johnston Outrigger Australia OM 43:45.51 (35)

5 873 David Thornton — Cradle Coast Cradle Coast Canoe Club OM 45:06.64 (45)

6 770 Scott Allward Cradle Coast Canoe Club OM 45:09.86 (46)

7 394 Peter Helliwell — Rocky Rocky OCC OM 45:46.34 (50)

8 471 Reece Tudehope Coral Sea OM 45:52.72 (51)

9 62 Brett Wortman Mooloolaba OM 46:25.81 (61)
10 395 Warrick Glazebrook Rocky OM 48:27.88 (87)
11 194 Josh McKenzie Cap Coast Outrigger OM 49:50.65 (101)
12 989 Patrick Garica — Eastern Suburbs Eastern Suburbs oM 50:42.82 (108)
13 152 Brian Simpson Outrigger Australia OM 51:23.75 (112)
14 92 Paul Thuesen - Hekili Hekili OM 51:49.32 (116)
15 147 Phil Payne — Tweed Coast Tweed Coast OM 52:31.07 (127)
16 829 Lewis Andserson Magnetic Island OM 52:51.37 (129)

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 2 of 5 Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia



POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

LTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 800 Chris Maynard Outrigger Australia MM 38:35.05 3)
2 1239 Jeff LeMarsemy Mooloolaba MM 40:07.48 (10)
3 642 Leo Young MM 43:01.04 (28)
4 945 Dave Dempsey Qutrigger Australia MM 43:14.43 (30)
5 988 Brett Baber Northern Beaches MM 43:19.93 (31)
6 731 Michael Hamnett Noosa MM 43:32.82 (33)
7 439 Gavin Godfrey Pacific Dragons MM 43:59.90 (37)
8 303 Philip Honeywell Hekili MM 45:44.84 (49)
9 115 Glen Bray Outrigger Whitsunday MM 45:58.27 (54)
10 802 Peter Walker Tweed Coast MM 46:02.56 (56)
11 852 Scott McGuren Tweed Coast MM 46:39.52 (67)
12 211 Geoff Anderson Pacific Dragons MM 46:59.75 (72)
13 888 Greg Abrahams Port Hacking MM 47:07.18 (73)
14 1203 Mark Lynch Coffs Coast MM 47:35.67 (76)
15 857 Allan Bray Canoe Point MM 47:43.24 (78)
16 208 Justin Spake Pacific Dragons MM 47:58.53 (82)
17 31 Jack Ritchie Panamuna MM 48:54.49 (91)
18 1050 Mick Reddicliffe Brisbane OCC MM 50:08.12 (103)
19 1055 Here Roimata Crofts Coral Sea MM 52:17.64 (125)

Senior Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 256 Grant Hughes Northern Beaches SMM 42:13.34 (22)
2 402 Warren Cuffe Mooloolaba SMM 43:01.93 (29)
3 656 Morgan Chubb Coffs Coast SMM 44:21.22 (39)
4 1074 Chris Grant Mooloolaba SMM 44:29.88 (40)
5 654 Rory Milne Pacific Dragons SMM 46:38.30 (66)
6 939 Mario Andrado Panamuna SMM 46:44.97 (69)
7 977 Bruce Wedmaier Cairns SMM 46:52.47 (71)
8 313 D. Connor Townsville Outrigger Canoe Club SMM 48:28.69 (88)
9 858 Marco Rocco Noosa SMM 49:13.66 (95)

10 665 Metua Aporo Brisbane OCC SMM 49:33.74 (98)
11 214 Peter Steele Northcliffe SMM 49:45.63 (100)

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 3 of 5 Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia



RESULTS BY CATEGORY
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POWERADE." 2008
LTON ISLAND CUP

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Golden Master Men

OC2 Open Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 49 lan Wilson Noosa GMM 44:45.02 (43)
2 639 Chris Grogan Anueanue GMM 44:52.93 (44)
3 320 Billy Murray Coral Sea GMM 45:34.78 (47)
4 807 Rod Hibbert Taniwha GMM 46:24.34 (60)
5 1210 Gaylord Wilcox Anueanue GMM 47:24.97 (74)
6 999 Arthur Chow Anueanue GMM 47:33.81 (75)
7 59 Tay Perry Anueanue GMM 48:14.24 (86)
8 57 Mike McHenry Anueanue GMM 49:18.81 (97)
9 798 Marcel Mangelsdorf Tweed Coast GMM 51:39.78 (115)

10 779 Andy Reich Anueanue GMM 52:01.10 (119)
11 719 Nappy Napoleon Anueanue GMM 52:02.37 (120)
12 109 Robert Edmonds Tweed Coast GMM 52:14.16 (124)
13 438 Richard Thomson Pacific Dragons GMM 54:33.40 (134)

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Page 4 of 5

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 58 Kirby/Muscat Malaunka OC20M 37:36.33 1)
2 958 Collister & Terkelsen Sufers Paradise OC20M 38:41.58 (G))
3 766 Milane & McKenzie — Surfers Paradise Surfers Paradise OC20M 38:55.69 (6)
4 78 Ryan/Nix Brisbane Dragons OC20M 39:24.62 3)
5 181 Mick Rees/Al Bradly Central Coast, NSW OC20M 40:58.63 (15)
6 111 Kerr/Richards — Panamuna Panamuna OC20M 41:03.72 (16)
7 718 Mahon/Gallagher Panamuna OC20M 41:29.65 (19)
8 805 Seed/Vis Hekili OC20M 42:18.47 (23)
9 775 Kapa/Lavery Panamuna OC20M 42:32.89 (24)

10 311 Gala/Macereth Mission Beach OC20M 42:56.00 (25)
11 79 Anderson/Patara Brisbane/Panamuna OC20M 43:39.44 (34)
12 960 Andrew/Osbourne Hong Kong OC20M 43:50.47 (36)
13 189 Doyle/Hagarty Magnetic Island OC20M 46:49.74 (70)
14 713 Dawes/George Pacific Dragons OC20M 48:58.62 (93)
15 491 West/Godsell Fraser Coast OC20M 50:30.70 (106)




POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

LTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 8KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC2 Mixed

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 310 De Roy & Muldoon Coral Sea/Outrigger Whitsunday OC2MIX 38:29.51 2)
2 103 Birch/Sloman Northcliffe OC2MIX 38:46.29 5)
3 39 Kenny/Sheard Mooloolaba OC2MIX 39:04.22 (@)
4 60 Cornish/Crowe Outrigger Whitsunday OC2MIX 39:25.67 )
5 968 Forbes & Forbes Mooloolaba OC2MIX 40:31.30 (13)
6 902 Cooper/Kimmins Rivercity OC2MIX 40:47.95 (14)
7 950 Forbes/Forbes Outrigger Australia OC2MIX 42:09.16 (20)
8 727 Quill/Noble Outrigger Australia OC2MIX 42:58.29 (26)
9 1049 Paine & Paine Cradle Coast Canoe Club OC2MIX 42:59.38 (27)
10 170 Johnson/Matthews Port Douglas OC2MIX 43:23.29 (32)
11 702 Yap/Levin Singapore OC2MIX 44:07.65 (38)
12 948 Bray/Bray Fraser Coast OC2MIX 44:32.83 (41)
13 1140 Logan/Barratt Brisbane OC2MIX 45:38.04 (48)
14 723 McGahey/Spooner Singapore OC2MIX 45:57.24 (53)
15 876 Ironside/Wagner Fraser Coast OC2MIX 46:32.81 (63)
16 796 Simms/O’Hara Outrigger Australia OC2MIX 46:33.65 (64)
17 444 Fuda & Tingey Eastern Suburbs OC2MIX 46:36.39 (65)
18 61 Roberts/Roberts Hekili OC2MIX 46:41.01 (68)
19 951 Jones/Hutchison Coffs Coast OC2MIX 47:50.35 (81)
20 380 Kalff/Kalff Rocky OC2MIX 48:57.48 (92)

Unspecified Category

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 1169 Unknown Competitor - 40:23.51 (12)
2 781 Unknown Competitor - 41:11.57 (18)
3 783 Unknown Competitor - 46:08.08 (57)
4 678 Unknown Competitor - 46:18.44 (59)
5 1048 Unknown Competitor - 47:44.55 (79)
6 175 Unknown Competitor - 48:44.44  (90)
7 321 Unknown Competitor - 50:50.54 (109)

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 5 of 5 Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia



POWERADE. " zo08

RESULTS

Event# 2 - Open Women OC1 250m Heat 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Rank Lane Name
1 7 Coral Darbishire
2 3 Chantal Bigot
3 6 Kate Watson
4 4 Allyson Tait
- 1
- 2 Manuela Frank
- 5
8

Event# 3 - Open Women OC1 250m Heat 2

Club
Mooloolaba
Hine Va a Tahiti
Mooloolaba
Mooloolaba

Hamilton Island
Northern Beaches

Time
1:23.87
1:28.32
1:32.02
1:32.57

DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 6 Amanda Ozolins
2 3 Lisa Spain
3 4 Leanne Curtis
4 5 Sara Bravo
5 2 Kelli Ahrens
1
7
8

Event# 4 - Open Men OC1 250m Heat 1

Club
Mooloolaba
Melbourne
Mooloolaba
Mooloolaba
Hekili

Time
1:19.47
1:22.87
1:24.33
1:24.69
1:32.35

Rank Lane Name
1 2 Peter Dorries
Darrell Thoroughgood
Leigh Paine
Sam Currant
Mike Murray
Steven Anderson
Brett Wortman
Paul Thuesen

2
3
4

1
©® o 00w s NP

Event#5 - Open Men OC1 250m Heat 2

Club

Northcliffe
Malanuka

Cradle Coast
Hamilton Island
Outrigger Australia
Panamuna
Mooloolaba

Hekili

Time
1:11.57
1:13.86
1:18.92
1:26.11

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name

1 2 Travis Grant
Scott Fell
Scott Allwood
Craig Ritchie
Chris McKiernan

2
3
4

Michael de Rooy
Leo Young

1
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Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Outrigger Australia
Sydney OCC
Cradle Coast
Panamuna
Melbourne

Coral Sea
Northcliffe

Page 1 of 9

Time
1:09.31
1:16.36
1:16.56
1:26.95

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event# 6 - Open Men OC1 250m Heat 3

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Rank Lane Name

1 5 Wade Vautier

2 Daron Kalff

3 Lewis Anderson
Marc Bindner
Brian Simpson
Aaron Kirby
Paul Sutton
Patrick Garcia

1
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Event# 7 - Open Men OC1 250m Heat 4

Club

Cradle Coast
Rocky

Magnetic Island
Port Hacking
Outrigger Australia
Malanuka
Panamuna

Eastern Suburbs

Time
1:20.42
1:29.05
1:32.57

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 7 Aaron Kirby
2 3 Paul Horney
3 6 Joe Barranco
4 2 Reece Tudehope
5 5 Michael Johnston
6 8 Merv Johnson
7 4 Nathan Cross
8 1 Phil Payne

Event # 8 - Master Women OC1 250m Heat 1

Club

Malanuka

Port Hacking

Eastern Suburbs
Coral Sea

Outrigger Australia
Qutrigger Whitsunday
Cradle Coast

Tweed Coast

Time
:14.57
:19.45
:19.56
:20.45
:20.72
122.11
:25.25
1:31.35

R PR R R PRPR

Rank Lane Name

1 1 Denice Holmes
2 4 Lucie Maitere
3 2 Taryn Lavery
4 6 Debbie Clarke
- 3
- 5

7

8

Event #9 - Master Women OC1 250m Heat 2

Club

Northern Beaches
Hine Va a Tahiti
Brisbane Dragons
Melbourne

Team Hawaii

Time
1:23.95
1:28.56
1:31.33
1:38.98

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name

1 8 Sara Bravo
Angie Deane
Samantha Williams
Jill Grant

N w kR NOB~O

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Mooloolaba

Outrigger Whitsunday
Northern Beaches
Brisbane Dragons

Michelle VanDer Broek Tweed Coast
Manuela Frank
Name to be advised

Hamilton Island
Team Hawaii

Page 2 of 9

Time
1:28.74
1:30.55
1:31.18
1:31.60
1:48.49

DNS
DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Event # 10 - Master Women OC1 250m Heat 3

Rank Lane Name

1 1 Manuela Frank

2 2 Joanne Ladd

3 4 Fiona Sutherland
3
5
6
7
8

Event # 11 - Master Men OC1 250m Heat 1

Club

Hamilton Island
Ourigger Whitsunday
Arafura

Team Hawaii

Team Hawaii

Time
1:30.09
1:33.36
1:35.20

Rank Lane Name
1 2 Dave Dempsey
2 8 Frank Godschan
3 5 Mick Reddicliffe
4 1 lain Jones
5 6 Murray Lavery
6 3 Andrew Jones
- 4
= 7 Tonga White

Event # 12 - Master Men OC1 250m Heat 2

Club

Outrigger Australia
Panamuna
Brisbane

Coffs Coast
Panamuna
Mooloolaba

Tweed Coast
Taniwha

Time
1:19.95
1:22.67
1:23.67
1:24.53
1:24.95
1:31.71

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 8 Michael Hamnett
Glen Bray
Mark Lynch
Duane Carroll
Craig Ritchie
Here Crofts
Danny Sheard
Name to be advised

a b~ N WO RN

Event # 13 - Master Men OC1 250m Heat 3

Club

Noosa

Outrigger Whitsunday
Coffs Coast
Melbourne

Panamuna

Coral Sea

Mooloolaba

Team Hawaii

Time
1:17.74
1:21.31
1:22.79
1:23.55
1:33.06

DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name

1 6 Chris Maynard
Mike Paki
Philip Holywell
John Gillespie
Michael de Roy
Richard Thompson
Leo Young
Matty Patara

2
3
4

1
UGV \C I P N @) o o]

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Outrigger Australia
Taniwha

Hekili

Mooloolaba

Coral Sea

Pacific Dragons
Northcliffe
Brisbane

Page 3 of 9

Time
1:13.75
1:20.46
1:21.42
1:22.02

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 14 - Master Men OC1 250m Heat 4

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Marty Helleur
2 5 Jeffery Lenarsney
3 1 Gregory Abrahams
4 2 Shane Fitzgerald
5 8 Andy Cummings
6 3 Rhys Morgan
7 6 lan Bean
8 7 Ben Kapa

Club

Taniwha

Mooloolaba

Port Hacking

Mission Beach

Hong Kong Island Paddle Club
Hekili

Malanuka

Panamuna

Event # 15 - Senior Master Women OC1 250m Heat 1

Time
1:11.15
1:14.09
1:15.69
1:17.09
1:17.83
1:19.48
1:21.15
1:30.00

Rank Lane Name

1 1 Karyn O’Reilly
Chris Steele
Katrina Sullivan
Jenny Medley
Cathy Taylor
Jane Hall
Name to be advised

a b~ wnN
0 b~ WO NODN

Club

Coffs Coast
Northcliffe
Mooloolaba
RiverCity
Outrigger Australia
Brisbane Dragons
Team Hawaii

Event # 16 - Senior Master Women OC1 250m Heat 1

Time
1:26.94
1:27.97
1:31.15
1:31.29
1:45.65

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 1 Faye Lilley
2 3 Julie Oliver
3 2 Robyn Lynch
4 4 Ronona Della Cuppa
5 6 Jane Wilson
6 5 Cheryl Yeoman
7 7 Messan Makino
8

Club

Port Douglas
Mooloolaba

Coffs Coast

Team Hawaii

Noosa

Outrigger Whitsunday
Noosa

Event # 17 - Senior Master Men OC1 250m Heat 1

Time
1:28.17
1:30.31
1:31.91
1:33.36
1:36.77
1:37.66
1:39.00

Rank Lane Name

1 3 Nyle Warinner
Dennis Carrett
Rory Milne
Mario Andrado
Paul Hewlett

0 b~ PP O OONDN

John Bentley

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Team Hawaii
Port Hacking
Pacific Dragons
Panamuna
Team Hawaii

Coffs Coast
Outrigger Whisunday

Page 4 of 9

Time
1:16.11
1:19.93
1:22.12
1:22.31
1:22.92

DNS
DNS
DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Event # 18 - Senior Master Men OC1 250m Heat 2

Rank Lane Name
1 5 Warren Cuffe
2 7 Tim Bruce
3 6 Chicou Jean
4 4 Walter Hamasaki
5 2 Grant Davis
6 1 Dan
- 3 Gary Kerr
8

Club
Mooloolaba
Taniwha

Hine Va a Tabhiti
Team Hawaii
Cairns
Townsville
Panamuna

Event #19 - Senior Master Men OC1 250m Heat 3

Time
1:18.03
1:18.63
1:18.83
1:20.01
1:21.47
1:23.77

DNS

Rank Lane Name

1 8 Walter Guild
Kamoa Kalama
Ben Quituvis
Chris Grant
Bruce Wedmaier
Marco Rocco
Gert Christensen
Gary Kerr

W o N AN

Club

Team Hawaii
Team Hawaii
Team Hawaii
Mooloolaba
Cairns
Noosa
Tweed Coast
Panamuna

Event # 20 - Golden Master Men OC1 250m Heat 1

Time
:19.43
:19.70
:20.66
:21.06
:21.45
:23.96
127.43

DNS

R PR R R PRPR

Rank Lane Name

1 2 Brian Wilson
Des Mabbott
Jimmy Kincaid
lan Newland
Mike McHenry
Robert Edmonds
Andy Reich

©® o WwkFk 0N b

Club
Taniwha
Noosa

Team Hawaii
Mooloolaba
Anueanue
Tweed Coast
Anueanue

Event # 21 - Goldern Master Men OC1 250m Heat 2

Time
1:18.62
1:20.20
1:21.54
1:23.00
1:24.73

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 2 Robert Lennox
2 3 Gaylord Wilcox
3 7 Bill Murray
4 6 Chris Grogan
5 1 Nappy Napoleon
6 8
7 5 Tay Perry
8 4 Richard Thomson

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club
Noosa
Anueanue
Coral Sea
Anueanue
Anueanue

Anueanue
Pacific Dragons

Page 5 of 9

Time
:18.11
:21.00
:23.51
124.67
:25.94
126.26
:30.51
1:33.10

B PR R R PRR

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Event # 22 - Golden Master Men OC1 250m Heat 3

Rank Lane Name
1 5 lan Wilson
2 8 Harrison Heen
3 6 Stephen Wade
4 4 Gary Kerr
5 1 Arthur Chow
6 7 Gregory Knapp
7 3 Chris Souter
- 2

Event # 23 - Open Women OC1 250m Final

Club

Noosa

Team Hawaii
Noosa
Panamuna
Anueanue
Team Hawaii
Cairns

Coffs Coast

Time
1:20.97
1:21.86
1:22.14
1:22.90
1:23.08
1:27.27
1:32.84

DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Amanda Ozolins

3 Leanne Curtis

6 Coral Darbishire

2 Sara Bravo

5 Lisa Spain

7 Chantal Bigot

1 Kate Watson

8 Kelli Ahrens

Event # 24 - Open Men OC1 250m Final

Club
Mooloolaba
Mooloolaba
Mooloolaba
Mooloolaba
Melbourne

Hine Va a Tahiti
Mooloolaba
Hekili

Time
:19.59
:23.83
124.41
126.73
:26.79
127.66
:27.73

R PR R R PRPR

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Travis Grant
2 5 Peter Dorries
3 3 Darrell Thoroughgood
4 6 Aaron Kirby
5 2 Scott Fell
6 1 Leigh Paine
7 8 Paul Horney
7

Event # 25 - Master Women OC1 250m Final

Club

Outrigger Australia
Northcliffe
Malanuka
Malanuka

Sydney OCC
Cradle Coast

Port Hacking

Time
:11.77
:14.17
:15.63
:16.48
:18.07
:18.94
:22.46

PR R R PRPEPR

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Denise Holmes
2 3 Sara Bravo
3 5 Lucie Maitere
4 1 Jill Grant
4 7 Samantha Williams
5 8 Taryn Lavery
6 2 Angie Deane
7 6 Manuela Frank

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Northern Beaches
Mooloolaba

Hine Va A Tahiti
Brisbane

Northern Beaches
Brisbane Dragons
Outrigger Whitsunday
Hamilton Island

Page 6 of 9

Time
1:25.57
1:30.26
1:30.48
1:31.56
1:31.56
1:34.01
1:34.62
1:36.85

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 26 - Master Men OC1 250m Final

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Rank Lane Name
1 5 Chris Maynard
2 4 Marty Helleur
3 3 Jeffrey Lenarsng
4 7 Michael Hamnett
5 1 Andie Cummings
6 6 Gregory Abrahams
7 2 Shane Fitzgerald
8 8 Rhys Morgan

Club

Outrigger Australia
Taniwha
Mooloolaba

Noosa

Hong Kong

Port Hacking
Mission Beach
Hekili

Event # 27 - Senior Master Women OC1 250m Final

Time
:10.70
:13.05
:15.87
:18.03
:18.08
:20.54
:21.73
:23.15

e S e Yy

Rank Lane Name
1 2 Katrina Sullivan
2 4 Karyn O'Reilly
3 5 Chris Steele
4 3 Faye Lilley
5 1 Robyn Lynch
6 6 Julie Oliver
7 8 Ronona Della Cuppa
8 7 Jenny Medley

Club
Mooloolaba
Coffs Coast
Northcliffe
Port Douglas
Coffs Coast
Mooloolaba
Team Hawaii
River City

Event # 28 - Senior Master Men OC1 250m Final

Time
1:24.71
1:24.93
1:26.84
1:28.03
1:28.82
1:32.54
1:33.18
1:45.08

Rank Lane Name

1 3 Tim Bruce
Nyle Warner
Warren Cuffe
Walter Guld
Dennis Carret
Walter Hamaski
Kamoa Kalama
Chicou Jean

Rk 00NN O b

Club

Taniwha

Team Hawaii
Mooloolaba
Hawaii

Port Hacking
Hawaii

Team Hawaii
Hine Va A Tahiti

Event # 29 - Golden Master Women OC1 250m Final Only

Time
:14.82
:15.78
:18.47
:18.68
:22.35
:22.35
:25.16

DNS

PR R R PRPEPR

Rank Lane Name

1 1 Pam Prescott
Rose Edyvean
Cornelia Rotaru
Virginia Head
Co Reynolds
Wendy Smith
Sharon Skauge
Name to be advised

N O N O 0 b W

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club
Brisbane
Noosa
Tweed Coast
Sydney OCC
Northcliffe
Fraser Coast
Anueanue
Coral Sea

Page 7 of 9

Time
1:27.65
1:28.87
1:34.62
1:38.82
1:39.92
1:45.28
1:53.93

DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Event # 30 - Golden Master Men OC1 250m Final

Rank Lane Name

1 5 Brian Wilson

2 4 Robert Lennox
3 3 Des Mabbott
4 6 lan Wilson

5 8 Steven Wade
6 2 Gailord Wilcox
7 7 Jimmy Kincaid
8 1 Harrison Heen

Event# 31 - Open Women OC2 250m Heat 1

Club
Taniwha
Noosa
Noosa
Noosa
Noosa
Anueanue
Team Hawaii
Team Hawaii

Time
:18.17
:19.38
:20.11
:21.98
:22.13
122.75
:23.53
124.33

e S e Yy

Rank Lane Name

1 1 Ozolins/Bravo
Crane/O’Sullivan
Reynolds/Prescott
Forbes/Noble
Aporo/Duffield
McLeay/Sewell
Drabsch/Hodges
Hunter/Clift-Wilson

0w o u~N BN

Event # 32 - Open Women OC2 250m Heat 2

Club

Mooloolaba

Tweed Coast
Northcliffe
Outrigger Australia
Brisbane

Fraser Coast
Eastern Suburbs
Coffs Coast

Time
1:15.15
1:15.77
1:22.78
1:23.49
1:24.94
1:32.01

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name

1 2 Trish/Kylie
Rotaru/Wood
Hunter/CliftWilson
Floro & Lane
Johnson/Gale
Smith/Coles
Tingey/Golik
Names to be advised

o b WO N OB

Event # 33 - Open Women OC2 250m Heat 3

Club

Outrigger Whitsunday
Tweed Coast

Coffs Coast

Pittwater

Tweed Coast

Fraser Coast

Eastern Suburbs
Northcliffe

Time
1:18.13
1:21.43
1:25.27
1:26.02
1:27.38
1:32.03

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 8 Spain/Pokia
2 2 Lavery/Grant
3 7 Phillis/Hamnett
4 5 Spooner/Levin
5 3 Deane/Yeoman
6 6 Hewett/Gullis
7 4 Taylor/O'Hara

1

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Melbourne

Brisbane

Noosa

Singapore

Outrigger Whitsunday
Tweed Coast
Outrigger Australia

Page 8 of 9

Time
1:18.27
1:23.09
1:27.12
1:27.14
1:28.56
1:30.92
1:34.78

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Thursday, 19 June 2008

Event # 34 - Open Men OC2 250m Heat 1

Event# 35 - Open Men OC2 250m Heat 2

Rank Lane Name Club Time
1 4 Kirby/Muscat Malanuka 1:11.21

8 FitzGerald/Heritage Mission Beach 1:11.92

7 Ryan/Nix Brisbane 1:13.70

1 Bryan & Nev Surfers Paradise 1:15.05

6 Kerr/Richards Panamuna 1:19.10

2 Fuda/Hayes Eastern Suburbs 1:21.64

3 West/Godsell Fraser Coast 1:32.46

5 Lynch/Jones Coffs Coast DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 3 Milne/McKenzie
2 7 Forbes/Quill
3 6 Thornton/Vautier
4 4 McGahey/Yap
5 1 Seed/Vis Hekiki
6 5 Kapa/Lavery
7 2 Doyle/Hagerty
8 8 Thomson/George

Event # 36 - Open Women OC2 250m Final

Club

Surfers Paradise
Outrigger Australia
Qutrigger Clothing
Singapore Paddle Club
Hekiki

Panamuna

Magnetic Island
Pacific Dragons

Time
:09.57
:10.41
:13.34
:14.24
:15.21
:15.45
:19.19
:26.01

Rank Lane Name
1 6 Spain/Pokia
2 5 Crane/O'Sullivan
3 4 Ozolins/Bravo
4 3 Trish/Kylie
5 8 Forbes/Noble
6 7 Reynolds/Prescott
7 2 Rotaru/Wood
8 1 Lavery/Grant

Event # 37 - Open Men OC2 250m Final

Club

Melbourne

Tweed Coast
Mooloolaba

Outrigger Whitsunday
Outrigger Australia
Northcliffe

Tweed Coast
Brisbane Dragons

e Yy

Time
:17.21
:18.06
:18.85
:19.61
:24.63
:124.96
:25.20
:25.35

Rank Lane Name
1 3 Kirby/Muscat
2 4 Milne/McKenzie
3 2 Thornton/Vautier
4 5 Forbes/Quill
5 6 Fitzgerald/Heritage
6 7 Ryan/Nix
7 8 Bryan/Nev
8 1 McGohey/Yap

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Malanuka

Surfers Paradise
Cradle Coast
Outrigger Australia
Mission Beach
Brisbane

Surfers Paradise
Singapore Paddle Club

Page 9 of 9

Time
:08.91
:10.34
:11.44
:12.95
:14.08
:16.27
:16.89
:17.36

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia



OVERALL RESULTS
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EVENT 38

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank (\[e) Team Name Club Category Time Wave
1 58 Kirby/Muscat Malanuka OC20M 1:16:07.84
2 103 Paul/Martin Northcliffe OC20M 1:16:40.55
3 727 Forbes/Sloshy Mooloolaba OC20M 1:17:16.74
4 362 Howard/Taylor Sunset Bay OC20M 1:18:37.69
5 780 Peter Dorries Northcliffe MM 1:19:13.44
6 60 Crowe/DeRooy Coral Coast OC20M 1:19:28.96
7 1069 Travis Grant Outrigger Australia OM 1:20:04.33
8 1049 Vautier/Thornton Cradle Coast Canoe Club OC20M 1:20:38.32
9 902 Bishop/Kimmins RiverCity OC20M 1:21:36.26

10 1140 Logan/Beden Brisbane OCC OC20M 1:21:45.10
11 958 Collister & Terkelsen Surfers Paradise OC20M 1:21:55.51
12 1239 Jeff Lemarnsey Mooloolaba MM 1:22:09.68
13 952 DeGraaf & Eaton Eastern Suburbs OC20M 1:22:11.26
14 766 Milne & McKenzie Sufers Paradise OC20M 1:22:19.12
15 622 Gerry/Cain Panamuna OC20M 1:22:22.09
16 888 Robert Pome Northcliffe OM 1:22:35.02
17 989 Epaapra Poupapu Northern Beaches OM 1:22:45.74
18 198 Wallace/McDonald Hamilton Island OC20M 1:22:46.89
19 781 lan Rowling Outrigger Australia MM 1:23:06.35
20 870 Darrell Thoroughgood Malanuka OM 1:23:07.64
21 878 Corbishley/Christensen Tweed Coast OC20M 1:23:19.80
22 963 O’Sullivan/Pattemore Tweed Coast OC2MIX 1:23:34.73
23 256 Grant Hughes Northern Beaches OoM 1:23:35.56
24 955 Todd Cohen Outrigger Australia OM 1:23:40.44
25 311 Norton/Heritage Mission Beach OC20M 1:23:43.31
26 111 Kerri/Richards Panamuna OC20M 1:23:54.77
27 601 Peke/Reid Northcliffe OC20M 1:24:20.52
28 7 Lucas Gamble Northern Beaches OM 1:24:44.92
29 1240 Rob Dorrough Outrigger Australia MM 1:24:49.36
30 720 Kennedy/Murray Cradle Coast Canoe Club OC20M 1:24:56.15
31 719 Tonga White Taniwha MM 1:25:11.67
32 608 Marty Heller Taniwha MM 1:25:12.62
33 62 John Gillespie Mooloolaba MM 1:25:37.37
35 169 Tim Bruce Taniwha SMM 1:25:58.77
34 439 Grant Billen Pacific Dragons MM 1:25:58.77
35 950 Smith/Holywell Panamuna OC20M 1:26:09.48
36 718 Mahon/Gallagher Panamuna OC20M 1:26:19.69
37 370 Marty Strecker Sunset Bay MM 1:26:19.71
38 39 Della Cuppa/Goodman Team Hawaii Ooc20wW 1:26:30.41
39 876 McKiernan/Osbourne Melbourne OC20M 1:27:12.44
40 252 Scott Fell Sydney oM 1:27:25.34
41 Nathan Purll Northern Beaches :27:32.35

Results Service by Split Second Timing, Australia Page 1 of 3 Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia



OVERALL RESULTS
POWERADE. " 2008
EVENT 38

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank (\[e) Team Name Club Category Time Wave
42 723 Spain/Pokia Melbourne Ooc20wW 1:27:47.49
43 788 Des Mabbott Noosa GMM 1:27:48.12
44 334 Leigh Paine Cradle Coast Canoe Club OM 1:27:49.80
45 409 W. Brebner Sunset Bay MM 1:27:55.13
46 986 Andrew Williams Mooloolaba MM 1:28:04.45
a7 951 Vincent/Barokes Coffs Coast OC20M 1:28:22.58
48 181 Bray & Green Canoe Point OC2MIX 1:28:34.80
49 702 Bean/TBA Malanuka OC20M 1:28:56.23
50 444 Fuda & Tingly Eastern Suburbs OC2MIX 1:29:33.47
51 664 Andrew Jones Mooloolaba MM 1:29:41.26
52 807 Brian Wilson Taniwha GMM 1:29:45.82
53 79 Anderson/Godschan Panamuna OC20M 1:30:00.20
54 33 Bob Lennox Noosa GMM 1:30:14.02
55 142 Linda Dow Mooloolaba MW 1:30:16.85
56 243 Christopher McGowen Pacific Dragons OM 1:30:25.77
57 393 Gerlach/Helliwell Rocky OC2MIX 1:30:29.89
58 713 Thomson/Dawes Pacific Dragons/Northcliffe OC20M 1:30:39.58
59 796 Crane/Dorries Tweed/Northcliffe oc20w 1:30:41.61
60 775 Unknown Competitor - 1:31:03.40
61 231 Denice Holmes Northern Beaches MW 1:31:13.62
62 210 Nicholas Valentine Pacific Dragons MM 1:31:13.82
63 750 Simon Jenje Sunset Bay MM 1:31:19.05
64 1011 Andrew Cummings Hong Kong MM 1:31:36.10
65 1201 Michael Johnston Outrigger Whitsunday OM 1:31:40.08
66 1048 Unknown Competitor - 1:31:56.00
67 136 Stephen Wade Noosa GMM 1:32:27.47
68 765 Chicou & Faura Hine Va a Tahiti OC2MIX 1:32:40.20
69 960 Austin/Orgill Hong Kong OC2MIX 1:33:05.66
70 196 McKenzie/Ronczka Cap Coast Outrigger OC2MIX 1:33:43.83
71 1210 John Stewart Outrigger Australia GMM 1:33:49.38
72 977 Grant Davis Cairns SMM 1:33:51.05
73 208 Michael Roth Pacific Dragons OM 1:34:06.16
74 36 lan Newland Mooloolaba GMM 1:34:47.03
75 380 Fitzhenry/Kalff Rocky OC2MIX 1:35:04.72
76 964 Joe Barranco Eastern Suburbs OM 1:35:09.76
77 678 Greg Tudehope Coral Sea MM 1:35:25.04
78 783 Lavery/Grant Brisbane Dragons OoCc20wW 1:35:51.21
79 326 Fred Delos Santos Team Hawaii SMM 1:36:02.95
80 997 Shane Fitzgerald Mission Beach MM 1:36:19.28
81 115 Glenn Bray Outrigger Whitsunday MM 1:36:36.78
82 Forbes/Cooper Rivercity 1:36:51.43

Results Service by Split Second Timing, Australia Page 2 of 3 Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia



POWERADE

2008

OVERALL RESULTS

EVENT 38

Sunday, 22 June 2008

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Rank (\[e}
83 802
84 471
85 395
86 800
87 44
88 1052
89 118
90 214
91 772
92 313
93 654
94 864
95 305
96 152
97 13
98 153
99 858

100 665
101 332
102 59
103 857
104 333
105 131
106 877
107 8000

Team Name Club

Peter Walker Tweed Coast

Reece Tudehope Coral Sea

Simon Harris Rocky

Bruce Wedmaier Cairns Beaches
Chantal Bigot Hine Va a Tahiti
Stronach & Sutherland Arafura

Pam Priest Northcliffe

Chris Steele Northcliffe
Gale/Johnson Tweed Coast

Dan O'Connor Townsville Outrigger Canoe Club
Annett Happioh Pacific Dragons
Rose Edyvean Noosa

Rhys Morgan Hekili

Nappy Napoleon Anueanue

Erin Donaldson Mooloolaba

Kate Watson Mooloolaba

Sheila Puga Hanohano

Metna Aporo Brisbane OCC

Sam Currant Lindisfarm

Paio Short Hine Va a Tahiti
Dwane Carroll Melbourne

Graham King Cap Coast Outrigger
Chris Souter Cairns Beaches

Paul Higgs Singapore Paddle Club
Maker Paldma Hine Va a Tahiti

Results Service by Split Second Timing, Australia Page 3 of 3

Category Time Wave
MM 1:37:01.35
OoM 1:37:36.35
OoM 1:37:38.38
SMM 1:37:39.47
ow 1:38:45.18
OCc20wW 1:39:32.02
SMW 1:39:40.05
SMW 1:40:14.28
OCc20wW 1:40:26.33
SMM 1:40:28.80
MW 1:40:41.28
GMW 1:40:41.35
MM 1:41:07.07
GMM 1:41:31.64
ow 1:41:53.21
ow 1:41:53.79
MW 1:41:57.62
SMM 1:42:03.21
OoM 1:42:16.19
ow 1:42:57.58
MM 1:43:45.86
GMM 1:45:26.13
GMM 1:51:52.58
GMM 1:55:38.62
MW 2:03:36.39

Timing by ALGE Timing, Australia



RESULTS BY CATEGORY

EVENT 38

POWERADE." 2008
HAMILTON ISLAND CUP

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Open Women

Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 44 Chantal Bigot Hine Va a Tahiti ow 1:38:45.18 (87)
2 13 Erin Donaldson Mooloolaba ow 1:41:53.21 (97)
3 153 Kate Watson Mooloolaba ow 1:41:53.79 (98)
4 59 Paio Short Hine Va a Tahiti ow 1:42:57.58 (102)

Senior Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 142 Linda Dow Mooloolaba MW 1:30:16.85 (55)
2 231 Denice Holmes Northern Beaches MW 1:31:13.62 (61)
3 654 Annett Happioh Pacific Dragons MwW 1:40:41.28 (93)
4 858 Sheila Puga Hanohano MW 1:41:57.62 (99)
5 8000 Maker Paldma Hine Va a Tahiti MW 2:03:36.39 (107)

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk

(89)
(90)

1 118
2 214

Pam Priest
Chris Steele

Golden Master Women

Northcliffe
Northcliffe

SMW
SMW

1:39:40.05
1:40:14.28

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk

Rose Edyvean

1 864

OC2 Open Women

Noosa

GMW

1:40:41.35

(CL)

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Page 1 of 5

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 39 Della Cuppa/Goodman Team Hawaii OC20W 1:26:30.41 (38)
2 723 Spain/Pokia Melbourne OC20W  1:27:47.49 (42)
3 796 Crane/Dorries Tweed/Northcliffe OC20W 1:30:41.61 (59)
4 783 Lavery/Grant Brisbane Dragons OC20W 1:35:51.21 (78)
5 768 Forbes/Cooper Rivercity OC20W 1:36:51.43 (82)
6 1052 Stronach & Sutherland Arafura OC20W 1:39:32.02 (88)
7 772 Gale/Johnson Tweed Coast OC20W  1:40:26.33 (91)




POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

[HAMILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 38

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Open Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 1069 Travis Grant Outrigger Australia OM 1:20:04.33 (@)

2 888 Robert Pome Northcliffe OoM 1:22:35.02 (16)

3 989 Epaapra Poupapu Northern Beaches OM 1:22:45.74 (17)

4 870 Darrell Thoroughgood Malanuka OoM 1:23:07.64 (20)

5 256 Grant Hughes Northern Beaches OM 1:23:35.56 (23)

6 955 Todd Cohen Outrigger Australia OM 1:23:40.44 (24)

7 7 Lucas Gamble Northern Beaches OM 1:24:44.92 (28)

8 252 Scott Fell Sydney OM 1:27:25.34 (40)

9 988 Nathan Purll Northern Beaches OM 1:27:32.35 (41)
10 334 Leigh Paine Cradle Coast Canoe Club OM 1:27:49.80 (44)
11 243 Christopher McGowen Pacific Dragons OM 1:30:25.77 (56)
12 1201 Michael Johnston Outrigger Whitsunday OM 1:31:40.08 (65)
13 208 Michael Roth Pacific Dragons OM 1:34:06.16 (73)
14 964 Joe Barranco Eastern Suburbs OM 1:35:09.76 (76)
15 471 Reece Tudehope Coral Sea OM 1:37:36.35 (84)
16 395 Simon Harris Rocky OM 1:37:38.38 (85)
17 332 Sam Currant Lindisfarm OoM 1:42:16.19 (101)

Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 780 Peter Dorries Northcliffe MM 1:19:13.44 5)
2 1239 Jeff Lemarnsey Mooloolaba MM 1:22:09.68 (12)
3 781 lan Rowling Outrigger Australia MM 1:23:06.35 (19)
4 1240 Rob Dorrough Outrigger Australia MM 1:24:49.36 (29)
5 719 Tonga White Taniwha MM 1:25:11.67 (31)
6 608 Marty Heller Taniwha MM 1:25:12.62 (32)
7 62 John Gillespie Mooloolaba MM 1:25:37.37 (33)
8 439 Grant Billen Pacific Dragons MM 1:25:58.77 (34)
9 370 Marty Strecker Sunset Bay MM 1:26:19.71 (37)
10 409 W. Brebner Sunset Bay MM 1:27:55.13 (45)
11 986 Andrew Williams Mooloolaba MM 1:28:04.45 (46)
12 664 Andrew Jones Mooloolaba MM 1:29:41.26 (51)
13 210 Nicholas Valentine Pacific Dragons MM 1:31:13.82 (62)
14 750 Simon Jenje Sunset Bay MM 1:31:19.05 (63)
15 1011 Andrew Cummings Hong Kong MM 1:31:36.10 (64)
16 678 Greg Tudehope Coral Sea MM 1:35:25.04 (77)
17 997 Shane Fitzgerald Mission Beach MM 1:36:19.28 (80)
18 115 Glenn Bray Outrigger Whitsunday MM 1:36:36.78 (81)
19 802 Peter Walker Tweed Coast MM 1:37:01.35 (83)
20 305 Rhys Morgan Hekili MM 1:41:07.07 (95)
21 857 Dwane Carroll Melbourne MM 1:43:45.86 (103)

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 2 of 5 Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia



POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

| HAMILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 38

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Senior Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 169 Tim Bruce Taniwha SMM 1:25:58.77 (35)
2 977 Grant Davis Cairns SMM 1:33:51.05 (72)
3 326 Fred Delos Santos Team Hawaii SMM 1:36:02.95 (79)
4 800 Bruce Wedmaier Cairns Beaches SMM 1:37:39.47 (86)
5 313 Dan O'Connor Townsville Outrigger Canoe Club SMM 1:40:28.80 (92)
6 665 Metna Aporo Brisbane OCC SMM 1:42:03.21 (100)

Golden Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 788 Des Mabbott Noosa GMM 1:27:48.12  (43)
2 807 Brian Wilson Taniwha GMM 1:29:45.82 (52)
3 33 Bob Lennox Noosa GMM 1:30:14.02 (54)
4 136 Stephen Wade Noosa GMM 1:32:27.47 (67)
5 1210 John Stewart Outrigger Australia GMM 1:33:49.38 (71)
6 36 lan Newland Mooloolaba GMM 1:34:47.03 (74)
7 152 Nappy Napoleon Anueanue GMM 1:41:31.64 (96)
8 333 Graham King Cap Coast Outrigger GMM 1:45:26.13 (104)
9 131 Chris Souter Cairns Beaches GMM 1:51:52.58 (105)

10 877 Paul Higgs Singapore Paddle Club GMM 1:55:38.62 (106)
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

[HAMILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 38

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC2 Open Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 58 Kirby/Muscat Malanuka OC20M 1:16:07.84 (¢5)
2 103 Paul/Martin Northcliffe OC20M  1:16:40.55 2)
3 727 Forbes/Sloshy Mooloolaba OC20M  1:17:16.74 3)
4 362 Howard/Taylor Sunset Bay OC20M  1:18:37.69 “4)
5 60 Crowe/DeRooy Coral Coast OC20M  1:19:28.96 (6)
6 1049 Vautier/Thornton Cradle Coast Canoe Club OC20M  1:20:38.32 (3)
7 902 Bishop/Kimmins RiverCity OC20M  1:21:36.26 )
8 1140 Logan/Beden Brisbane OCC OC20M  1:21:45.10 (10)
9 958 Collister & Terkelsen Surfers Paradise OC20M  1:21:55.51 (11)

10 952 DeGraaf & Eaton Eastern Suburbs OC20M  1:22:11.26 (13)
11 766 Milne & McKenzie Sufers Paradise OC20M  1:22:19.12 (14)
12 622 Gerry/Cain Panamuna OC20M  1:22:22.09 (15)
13 198 Wallace/McDonald Hamilton Island OC20M  1:22:46.89 (18)
14 878 Corbishley/Christensen Tweed Coast OC20M  1:23:19.80 (21)
15 311 Norton/Heritage Mission Beach OC20M  1:23:43.31 (25)
16 111 Kerri/Richards Panamuna OC20M  1:23:54.77 (26)
17 601 Peke/Reid Northcliffe OC20M  1:24:20.52 (27)
18 720 Kennedy/Murray Cradle Coast Canoe Club OC20M  1:24:56.15 (30)
19 950 Smith/Holywell Panamuna OC20M  1:26:09.48 (35)
20 718 Mahon/Gallagher Panamuna OC20M  1:26:19.69 (36)
21 876 McKiernan/Osbourne Melbourne OC20M  1:27:12.44 (39)
22 951 Vincent/Barokes Coffs Coast OC20M  1:28:22.58 (47)
23 702 Bean/TBA Malanuka OC20M  1:28:56.23 (49)
24 79 Anderson/Godschan Panamuna OC20M  1:30:00.20 (53)
25 713 Thomson/Dawes Pacific Dragons/Northcliffe OC20M  1:30:39.58 (58)

OC2 Mixed
Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 963 O’Sullivan/Pattemore Tweed Coast OC2MIX 1:23:34.73 (22)
2 181 Bray & Green Canoe Point OC2MIX 1:28:34.80 (48)
3 444 Fuda & Tingly Eastern Suburbs OC2MIX 1:29:33.47 (50)
4 393 Gerlach/Helliwell Rocky OC2MIX 1:30:29.89 (57)
5 765 Chicou & Faura Hine Va a Tahiti OC2MIX 1:32:40.20 (68)
6 960 Austin/Orgill Hong Kong OC2MIX 1:33:05.66 (69)
7 196 McKenzie/Ronczka Cap Coast Outrigger OC2MIX 1:33:43.83 (70)
8 380 Fitzhenry/Kalff Rocky OC2MIX 1:35:04.72 (75)
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HAMILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 38

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC1/0C2 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Unspecified Category

Rank No Team Name Time Ov Rk

1 775 Unknown Competitor 1:31:03.40 (60)

2 1048 Unknown Competitor 1:31:56.00 (66)
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RESULTS

Event # 40 - Open Women OC6 500m Heat 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Sonia Adams
2 3 Janter
3 1 D. Childs
4 2 H. Wagner
5 5 Melody Benten
6 8 S. Golik
7 7 N.Ng
- 6

Event# 41 - Open Women OC6 500m Heat 2

Club

Mooloolaba - Linda
Hine Va a Tahiti
Hamilton Island
Northcliffe

Kai Opua

Eastern Suburbs
South China Sea
Cap Coast

250m
1:13.07
1:16.75
1:23.01
1:21.80
1:24.08
1:22.04
1:39.94

Time
2:38.08
2:45.99
2:54.92
2:56.34
3:00.84
3:00.98
3:31.66

DNS

Rank Lane Name

1 4 Jenny Lauso
Leslie Hoggs
Wendy Seeto
Chayanne Harihi
Rachel
Narelle Smith

a b~ wnN
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Event # 42 - Open Women OC6 500m Heat 3

Club

Mooloolaba - Michelle
Cap Coast

Brisbane

Konedobu Kanu Klab
Kaipuna

Kai Opua

Mission Beach

250m
1:17.44
1:20.44
1:20.04
1:21.17
1:17.68
1:18.92

Time
2:48.28
2:52.36
2:52.67
2:55.39
2:59.86

DSQ
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Jasmin
2 5 Tania
3 3 Stephanie
4 8 Renee
5 2 C.Carrett
6 6 Janice
7 1 Kat Atkins
- 7 Anna

Event # 43 - Open Women OC6 500m Heat 4

Club

Surfers Paradise - Jasmin
Melbourne

Pacific Dragons - Black
Outrigger Whitsunday 1
Port Hacking

Singapore Paddle Club
Hamilton Island

Hong Kong

250m
1:12.60
1:16.50
1:17.77
1:17.50
1:22.97
1:24.53
1:25.06
1:50.47

Time
2:34.61
2:42.98
2:43.32
2:50.84
2:59.59
3:03.01
3:06.58

DSQ

Rank Lane Name
1 7 Cheryl Birchley
2 1 Wendy Seeto
3 4 Sam Hamslet
4 8 Jenny Tolmer
5 5 Jaimee Ahrens
6 3 Leela Hancon
7 6 Jeanette Crowther
- 2

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Sunset Bay
Brisbane
Canberra
Melbourne

Hekili

Magnetic Island
Cradle Coast
South China Sea

Page 1 of 8

250m
1:17.14
1:18.43
1:18.48
1:17.53
1:19.45
1:20.25
1:19.69

Time
2:46.20
2:46.21
2:46.75
2:50.19
2:50.20
2:51.19
2:55.55

DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 44 - Open Women OC6 500m Heat 5

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane Name
1 5 Suzanne
2 3 Allyson
3 4 Linda
4 6 Sandy
5 7 Lorrainie
6 1 Steph Steffens
7 2 Maureen
8

Event # 45 - Open Men OC6 500m Heat 1

Club

Hanohana
Mooloolaba - Allyson
Surfers Paradise
RiverCity

Panamuna

Sydney OCC

Pacific Dragons

250m
1:14.54
1:15.16
1:16.15
1:19.69
1:21.49
1:20.95
1:21.33

Time
2:42.58
2:42.89
2:44.10
2:56.12
2:59.01
2:59.18
3:00.53

Rank Lane Name

1 6 Taylor
B. O'Sullivan
S. Hayes
T. Wallace
B. Coombs

a b~ wnN

J. Hoyes
Richard
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Event # 46 - Open Men OC6 500m Heat 2

Club

Brisbane

Tweed Coast

Eastern Suburbs
Hamilton Island - Hammo
Konedobu Kanu Klab

Cap Coast
Kai Opua

250m
1:07.18
1:08.91
1:10.10
1:09.89
1:12.90

Time
2:26.76
2:31.04
2:31.74
2:32.16
2:38.89

DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 5 Conan Herbert
2 4 P. Getan
- 2 M. Flynn
- 1
- 3
- 6
7
8

Event# 47 - Open Men OC6 500m Heat 3

Club

Nga Hoe Horo
Outrigger Whitsunday 1
Mooloolaba

RiverCity

250m
1:00.79
1:10.80
1:08.16

Time
2:15.79
2:34.87

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 8 M. O'Kane
2 4 V.Friun
3 6
4 5 Jeff Williams
5 2 B. Madrech
6 1 G. Bray
- 3
- 7 Leigh Raine

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au

Club

Hamilton Island-Bundy Boyz
Brisbane

Panamuna 3

Port Hacking

Mission Beach

Qutrigger Whitsunday 2

Cradle Coast — Tassie Devils

Page 2 of 8

250m
1:05.60
1:07.48
1:10.33
1:09.39
1:10.09
1:13.49

Time
2:24.95
2:24.96
2:30.62
2:30.95
2:32.39
2:40.43

DNS
DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 48 - Open Men OC6 500m Heat 4

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Outrigger Australia - Greer

5 Patterson Lakes

2 Magnetic Island

1 Panamuna - Plonk

8 Hekili 2

6 Cairns Beaches

7 Sydney OCC

3 South China Sea

Event # 49 - Open Men OC6 500m Heat 5

250m
1:07.56
1:09.00
1:11.07
1:13.33
1:12.83
1:10.32
1:05.64

Time
2:25.80
2:30.13
2:35.86
2:40.90
2:43.05
2:45.06
2:46.33

Rank Lane Name Club
1 7 Malanuka
2 8 Northcliffe A.
3 4 Panamuna Shane
4 3 Cradle Coast-Tassie Tigers
5 2 Canberra
6 6 Cap Coast
7 5 Singapore
8 1 Magnetic Island

Event # 50 - Open Men OC6 500m Heat 6

250m
1:03.11
1:04.74
1:06.44
1:07.66
1:08.95
1:09.81
1:11.64
1:18.21

Time
2:19.69
2:23.23
2:29.86
2:31.39
2:32.37
2:35.15
2:37.97
2:51.75

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Outrigger Australia - Black

Hekili

Sunset Bay

Northcliffe B

Kai Opua

Northern Beaches

Tassie Tigers

Panamuna

@ 0 A~ NNPFP W

Event # 51 - Master Women OC6 500m Heat 1

250m
1:00.72
1:09.37
1:10.84
1:11.37
1:13.06
1:05.86
1:12.68

Time
2:15.80
2:29.85
2:34.60
2:35.44
2:48.04

DSQ
DSQ
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 7 Outrigger Whitsunday 1
2 4 Hine Va a Tahiti
3 8 Hamilton Island - Hooters
4 2 Brisbane
5 5 Eastern Suburbs
6 3 Tweed Coast
7 6 Port Douglas
8 1 Fraser Coast - Walker

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 3 of 8

250m
:12.90
:12.27
:16.04
:16.89
:16.00
:17.50
:18.22
:19.86

P PR R R PR R

Time
2:38.98
2:42.70
2:50.19
2:50.51
2:50.80
2:51.01
2:53.18
3:02.58

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 52 - Master Women OC6 500m Heat 2

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Team Hawaii
3 Mooloolaba
4 Brisbane Dragons
7 Outrigger Whitsunday 2
6 Sunset Bay
1
2
8

Event # 53 - Master Women OC6 500m Heat 3

250m
1:13.45
1:15.44
1:14.95
1:24.72
1:20.13

Time
2:39.15
2:43.77
2:44.36
2:58.28
2:58.97

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 RiverCity
2 5 Panamuna
3 8 Hekili
4 2 Fraser Coast
5 6 Outrigger Australia - Greer
6 3 Pacific Dragons
1
7

Event # 54 - Master Women OC6 500m Heat 4

250m
1:15.92
1:17.81
1:18.02
1:19.16
1:23.20
1:24.06

Time
2:48.84
2:51.72
2:54.15
2:54.99
3:01.06
3:10.11

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Northern Beaches
2 7 Surfers Paradise
3 2 Hamilton Island - Hooters
4 3 Kaipuna
5 6 Pacific Dragons
6 8 Sydney OCC
7 5 Tweed Coast
1

Event #55 - Master Men OC6 500m Heat 1

250m
1:14.74
1:14.04
1:15.06
1:17.65
1:20.68
1:20.18
1:22.22

Time
2:41.43
2:43.30
2:46.27
2:51.08
2:55.44
2:58.48
3:06.23

Rank Lane Name Club
1 7 Outrigger Australia - Greer
2 1 Taniwha-Grizzlies White
3 3 Brisbane
4 4 Fraser Coast
5 6 Panamuna
6 8 RiverCity
7 2 Cap Coast
8 5 Tweed Coast
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250m
1:03.86
1:06.94
1:06.56
1:09.61
1:09.11
1:09.64
1:11.71
1:11.80

Time
2:21.18
2:23.32
2:25.04
2:31.79
2:32.59
2:34.50
2:37.40
2:43.33

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 56 - Master Men OC6 500m Heat 2

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Northcliffe B
2 4 Mooloolaba
3 1 Sunset
4 6 Melbourne White
5 2 Cairns
6 3 Taniwha Grizzlies Black
7 7 Outrigger Australia - Black
8 8 Kaipuna

Event #57 - Master Men OC6 500m Heat 3

250m
1:04.36
1:05.76
1:07.82
1:06.45
1:09.14
1:08.70
1:10.12
1:10.47

Time
2:18.74
2:23.99
2:27.95
2:28.39
2:31.85
2:32.93
2:34.11
2:35.89

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold

6 Port Hacking

8 Sydney OCC

3 Noosa

4 Surfers Paradise

7 Coffs Coast

1 Melbourne - Red

2 Panamuna Gerry

Event # 58 - Senior Master Women OC6 500m Heat 1

250m
1:05.66
1:06.22
1:06.72
1:06.41
1:07.54
1:07.78
1:11.27

Time
:23.18
:24.06
:126.15
126.16
:28.20
:29.95
:35.57

N NNNDNDNNDN

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Team Hawaii
2 6 Panamuna
3 4 Coffs Coast
4 1 Hekili
5 7 Outrigger Whitsunday 1
6 3 Fraser Coast
7 8 Outrigger Australia - Black
8 2 Cap Coast — No 2

Event # 59 - Senior Masrer Women OC6 500m Heat 2

250m
1:16.34
1:17.53
1:19.62
1:19.14
1:18.83
1:19.99
1:22.92
1:25.34

Time
2:45.87
2:51.39
2:55.02
2:55.11
2:57.76
3:01.99
3:06.94
3:15.51

Rank Lane Name Club
1 8 Northern Beaches
2 3 Northcliffe
3 4 Noosa
4 5 Port Douglas
5 2 Brisbane
6 7 Sydney OCC
7 1 Tweed Coast
8 6 Cap Coast
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250m
1:17.27
1:18.72
1:20.22
1:19.07
1:21.11
1:22.40
1:25.69
1:29.20

Time
2:48.52
2:49.84
2:50.14
2:54.23
2:56.99
2:58.31
3:02.66
3:08.49

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 60 - Senior Master Men OC6 500m Heat 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane Name Club
1 3 Mooloolaba
2 1 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold
3 6 Noosa
4 2 Team Hawaii
5 5 Taniwha Grizzles White
6 4 Hekili
7
8

Event # 61 - Senior Master Men OC6 500m Heat 2

250m
1:07.38
1:08.84
1:08.12
1:09.13
1:08.93
1:09.57

Time
2:25.34
2:26.61
2:27.84
2:31.00
2:31.04
2:35.68

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Team Hawaii
2 6 Anueanue
3 1 Cairns Beaches
4 2 Tweed Coast
5 5 Taniwha — Grizzles Black
6 3 Ikaika
7
8

Event # 62 - Open Women OC6 500m Final

250m
1:08.28
1:10.96
1:11.61
1:11.31
1:13.68
1:15.55

Time
2:26.84
2:32.54
2:32.74
2:34.23
2:39.62
2:46.13

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Surfers Paradise - Jasmin

5 Mooloolaba - Linda

8 Hine Va A Tahiti

7 Pacific Dragons - Black

6 Mooloolaba - Allyson

1 Surfers Paradise

3 Hanohano

2 Melbourne

Event # 63 - Open Men OC6 500m Final

250m
:10.40
:10.43
:13.97
:15.83
:16.32
:17.18
:16.36

R R R R R R R

Time
2:32.28
2:34.05
2:42.02
2:44.47
2:45.94
2:46.40
2:47.71

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Nga Hoe Horo
2 5 Outrigger Australia Black
3 3 Malanuka
4 6 Northcliffe A
5 2 Hamilton Island-Bundy Boy
6 7 Brisbane
7 1 Outrigger Australia Green
8 8 Brisbane
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250m
56.64
57.68
1:00.36
1:04.49
1:04.61
1:05.30
1:02.58
1:06.55

Time
2:09.94
2:10.77
2:19.58
2:24.18
2:27.01
2:27.48
2:27.54
2:29.39

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 64 - Master Women OC6 500m Final

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Rank Lane
1 5 Team Hawaii
2 4 Outrigger Whitsunday 1
3 7 Mooloolaba
4 3 Northern Beaches
5 1 Brisbane Dragons
6 6 Hine Va A Tahiti
7 2 Surfers Paradise
8 8 Hamilton Island - Hooters

Event # 65 - Master Men OC6 500m Final

:12.70
:13.16
:13.62
:13.54
:14.33
:14.32
:15.45
:15.91

PR R R PR RR

2:38.19
2:38.67
2:42.44
2:43.67
2:44.06
2:45.81
2:47.05
2:49.39

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Northcliffe B

Mooloolaba

Taniwha Grizzlies Gold

Port Hacking

Sydney OCC

Brisbane

Outrigger Australia-Green

Taniwha Grizzlies White

a b~ wnN
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Event # 66 - Senior Master Women OC6 500m Final

250m
1:03.18
1:02.52
1:05.49
1:06.39
1:08.73
1:08.43
1:03.56
1:05.35

Time
2:16.79
2:20.20
2:21.78
2:26.45
2:30.34

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Team Hawaii
2 5 Northern Beaches
3 3 Northcliffe
4 2 Panamuna
5 6 Noosa
6 1 Coffs Coast
7 7 Port Douglas
8 8 Hekili

Event # 67 - Senior Master Men OC6 500m Final

250m
1:17.20
1:16.62
1:16.29
1:17.07
1:17.89
1:18.80
1:19.19
1

:20.45

Time
2:44.14
2:45.81
2:48.80
2:50.55
2:50.71
2:52.90
2:53.21
2:53.63

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Mooloolaba
2 5 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold
3 3 Team Hawaii
4 6 Noosa
5 2 Team Hawaii
6 7 Taniwha Grizzlies White
7 8 Cairns Beaches
8 1 Tweed Coast
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250m
1:06.20
1:06.78
1:07.31
1:07.24
1:08.65
1:08.99
1:08.27
1:13.26

Time
2:23.30
2:24.26
2:28.01
2:28.32
2:30.42
2:31.82
2:31.91
2:41.57

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Friday, 20 June 2008

Event # 68 - Golden Master Women OC6 500m Final Only

Rank Lane Name Club 250m Time
1 3 Noosa/Gold Coast 1:20.64 2:54.00
2 5 Fraser Coast 1:18.84 2:58.81
3 4 Noosa OCC 1:19.43 3:01.00

6 Team Hawaii (Event 68)
1
2
7
8

Event # 69 - Golden Master Men OC6 500m Final

Rank Lane Name Club 250m Time
1 6 Team Hawaii 1:07.10 2:29.07
2 4 Noosa 1:08.73 2:30.79
3 3 Anuenue 1:09.61 2:33.50
4 5 Taniwha Grizzles Silver 1:10.22 2:35.13
5 2 Taniwha Grizzlies 1:11.32 2:36.06
6 1 Combined Capricorn Coast 1:14.72 2:48.97

7
8
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OVERALL RESULTS
POWERADE. " 2008
EVENT 70

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC6 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank No Team Name Club Category Time Wave
1 52 Surfers Paradise — Jasmin OCe60OW 1:16:32.61
3 60 Mooloolaba OoceMW 1:22:07.08 2
4 50 Hanohano OC60W 1:22:10.01
5 85 Outrigger Whitsunday 1 OC6MW 1:22:50.66 2
6 51 Surfers Paradise — Cassandra OC60W 1:23:31.53
7 19 Team Hawaii OC6MW 1:23:35.90 2
9 57 Brisbane Dragons OoceMW 1:25:13.62 2
10 94 Mooloolaba — Linda OC60W 1:25:35.53
11 42 Hine Va a Tahiti OCceMW 1:26:19.24 2
12 20 Team Hawaii OC6SMW 1:26:37.35 2
13 14 Melbourne 1 oceowW 1:26:47.00
14 61 Canberra OC60W 1:27:26.20
15 76 Pacific Dragons A OC60W 1:27:30.32
16 25 Northcliffe OC6SMW 1:28:15.68 2
17 78 Noosa OC6SMW 1:28:44.80 2
18 26 Northcliffe Unofficial Entry - 1:28:47.58
19 29 Hong Kong OCC OC60W 1:30:06.92
20 6 Brisbane - 1:30:58.24
21 34 Melbourne OC60W 1:31:02.02
22 89 RiverCity OC6MW 1:31:02.10 2
23 90 RiverCity OoCc60W 1:31:22.85
24 7 Hamilton Island — Hammo Hooters oceMwW 1:31:31.90 2
25 55 Outrigger Australia — White OC6MW 1:31:37.36 2
26 62 Cap Coast OC60W 1:31:40.94
27 38 Panamuna OC6SMW 1:31:47.66 2
28 37 Panamuna 4 OoCc60W 1:32:01.90
29 22 Rocky Unofficial Entry - 1:32:11.87
30 96 Mooloolaba — Michelle OC60W 1:32:16.97
31 40 Tweed Coast oceMw 1:32:22.41 2
32 73 Pacific Dragons OC60W 1:32:27.06
33 95 Kaipuna oceMw 1:32:31.17 2
34 36 Panamuna OC6MW 1:32:53.89 2
35 13 Magnetic Island OoCc60WwW 1:32:55.30
36 41 Tweed Coast OoceMwW 1:33:11.89 2
37 97 Hekili oceMwW 1:33:15.61 2
38 16 Sunset Bay oceMw 1:33:45.13 2
39 80 Outrigger Whitsunday 1 OC6MW 1:34:19.57 2
40 48 Fraser Coast OC6SMW 1:34:47.00 2
41 53 Outrigger Australia — Black OoCe6MW 1:34:55.73 2
42 45 Hekili OC6SMW 1:35:00.54 2
43 8 Eastern Suburbs OC60W 1:35:05.59
Pacific Dragons OC6MW :35:39.54
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OVERALL RESULTS
POWERADE. " 2008
EVENT 70

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC6 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank No Team Name Club Category Time Wave
45 17 Sunset Bay OC60W 1:35:43.08
46 59 Port Douglas OC6SMW 1:35:54.72 2
47 4 Brisbane OoCceMW 1:36:15.48
48 81 Outrigger Whitsunday 2 Unofficial Entry - 1:36:26.19
49 82 Outrigger Whitsunday OC6SMW 1:36:31.39 2
50 46 Fraser Coast OC6MW 1:36:49.52 2
51 33 Sydney OCC OC60W 1:37:04.87
52 32 Sydney OCC OC6MW 1:37:19.45 2
53 64 Cap Coast OC6SMW 1:37:36.53 2
54 47 Fraser Coast - Walker OoceMwW 1:37:49.57 2
55 43 Tweed Coast OC6SMW 1:38:13.23 2
56 5 Hamilton Island OC60W 1:38:28.51
57 56 Cradle Coast OC60W 1:38:35.27
58 63 Cap Coast — No 2 OC6SMW 1:38:36.06 2
59 77 Noosa OC6GMW 1:39:37.08 2
60 31 Hekili OC60WwW 1:39:44.83
61 98 Globe Trotter OC60W 1:40:04.68
62 21 Kai Opua OC60WwW 1:40:28.41
63 54 Outrigger Australia - Green OC6SMW 1:41:17.58 2
64 84 Port Hacking Ooc60wW 1:41:26.97
65 28 Hong Diego OoCc60W 1:41:49.26
66 99 Singapore Paddle Club Ooce0owW 1:42:04.96
67 91 Konedobu Kanu Klab OC60W 1:43:39.07
68 88 South China Sea OC60W 1:43:46.54
69 Pacific Dragons Black Ooc60wW 1:44:01.71
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OVERALL RESULTS
POWERADE. " 2008
EVENT 71

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC6 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank No Team Name Club Category Time Wave
1 27 Northcliffe OC6MM 1:09:08.53
2 68 Taniwha Grizzles Gold OC6MM 1:10:12.14
3 94 Mooloolaba - Danny OC6MM 1:10:32.93
4 55 Outrigger Australia - Green OC6MM 1:11:41.05
5 66 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold OC6SMM 1:12:37.75
6 30 Mooloolaba OC6SMM 1:12:59.87
7 79 Noosa OC6MM 1:13:04.60
8 6 Brisbane OC6MM 1:13:05.89
9 20 Team Hawaii OC6SMM 1:14:27.95

10 16 Sunset Bay Xylo OC6MM 1:14:31.73
11 5 Taniwha Grizzlies White OC6MM 1:14:45.14
12 69 Coffs Coast OC6MM 1:14:59.53
13 84 Port Hacking OC6MM 1:15:16.80
14 78 Noosa OC6GMM 1:15:50.07
15 52 Surfers Paradise OC6MM 1:16:03.30
16 33 Sydney OCC 0OC6MM 1:16:11.82
17 37 Panamuna Martin OC6MM 1:17:01.87
19 2 Taniwha Grizzlies White OC6SMM 1:18:24.86
21 67 Taniwha Grizzlies Black OC6MM 1:19:18.83
22 19 Team Hawaii OC6SMM 1:19:26.52
23 87 Anuenue OC6GMM 1:19:57.88
24 44 Cairns Beaches OC6SMM 1:20:00.85
25 43 Tweed Coast OC6SMM 1:20:39.55
26 45 Hekili OC6SMM 1:20:55.97
27 29 Hong Kong OC6MM 1:21:32.41
28 34 Melbourne OC6MM 1:21:49.91
29 14 Melbourne OC6MM 1:22:27.15
30 89 RiverCity OC6MM 1:22:46.62
31 65 Taniwha Grizzlies - Black OC6SMM 1:23:00.97
32 46 Fraser OC6MM 1:23:18.44
33 95 Kaipuna OC6MM 1:23:40.27
33 95 Kaipuna OC6MM 1:23:40.27
34 58 Burleigh Point OC6GMM 1:25:04.24
35 40 Tweed Coast OC6MM 1:26:02.54
36 63 Combined Capricorn Coast & Airlie Beacl OC6GMM 1:26:35.11
37 62 Cap Coast OC6MM 1:27:28.16
38 18 lkaika OC6SMM 1:33:39.70
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

LTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 71

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC6 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC6 Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
i 27 Northcliffe OC6MM  1:09:08.53 1)
2 68 Taniwha Grizzles Gold OC6MM  1:10:12.14 2)
3 94 Mooloolaba - Danny OC6MM  1:10:32.93 3)
4 55 Outrigger Australia - Green OC6MM  1:11:41.05 4)
5 79 Noosa OC6MM  1:13:04.60 @)
6 6 Brisbane OC6MM  1:13:05.89 (3)
7 16 Sunset Bay Xylo OC6MM  1:14:31.73 (10)
8 5 Taniwha Grizzlies White OC6MM  1:14:45.14 (11)
9 69 Coffs Coast OC6MM  1:14:59.53 (12)

10 84  Port Hacking OC6MM  1:15:16.80 (13)
11 52 Surfers Paradise OC6MM  1:16:03.30 (15)
12 33 Sydney OCC OC6MM  1:16:11.82 (16)
13 37 Panamuna Martin OC6MM  1:17:01.87 (17)
14 67  Taniwha Grizzlies Black OC6MM  1:19:18.83 (21)
15 29 Hong Kong OC6MM  1:21:32.41 (27)
16 34 Melbourne OC6MM  1:21:49.91 (28)
17 14 Melbourne OC6MM  1:22:27.15 (29)
18 89 RiverCity OC6MM  1:22:46.62 (30)
19 46 Fraser OC6MM  1:23:18.44 (32)
20 95 Kaipuna OC6MM  1:23:40.27 (33)
21 40 Tweed Coast OC6MM  1:26:02.54 (35)
22 62 Cap Coast OC6MM  1:27:28.16 (37)

OC6 Senior Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 66 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold OC6SMM  1:12:37.75 5)
2 30 Mooloolaba OC6SMM 1:12:59.87 (6)
3 20 Team Hawaii OC6SMM  1:14:27.95 )
4 2 Taniwha Grizzlies White OC6SMM 1:18:24.86 (19)
5 19 Team Hawaii OC6SMM 1:19:26.52 (22)
6 44 Cairns Beaches OC6SMM 1:20:00.85 (24)
7 43 Tweed Coast OC6SMM 1:20:39.55 (25)
8 45 Hekili OC6SMM 1:20:55.97 (26)
9 65 Taniwha Grizzlies - Black OC6SMM 1:23:00.97 (31)

10 18 lIkaika OC6SMM 1:33:39.70 (38)
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RESULTS BY CATEGORY

POWERADE." 2008
EVENT 71

HAMILTON ISLAND CUP

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 16KM OC6 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC6 Golden Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk

OC6GMM 1:15:50.07  (14)
OC6GMM 1:19:57.88 (23)
OC6GMM 1:25:04.24 (34)

1 78 Noosa

2 87 Anuenue
3 58 Burleigh Point
4 63 Combined Capricorn Coast & Airlie Beact OC6GMM 1:26:35.11 (36)

Unspecified Category

Rank No Team Name Time Ov Rk

1:18:03.83 (18)
1:18:50.12 (20)

1 7 Unknown Competitor

2 54 Unknown Competitor
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RESULTS

Event# 72 - Open Women OC6 1000m Heat 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane

1 3 Hine Va a Tahiti
2 8 Eastern Suburbs
3 1 Hamilton Island
4 5 Kai Opua

- 2

- 4

- 6

S 7

Event# 73 - Open Women OC6 1000m Heat 2

250m

1:19.34
1:27.05
1:29.30
1:24.55

500m
2:53.68
3:07.72
3:15.22
3:10.20

750m
4:27.49
4:49.14
4:55.75
4:56.54

Time
5:59.62
6:27.28
6:38.13
6:42.18

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club

1 6 Pacific Dragons
Kaipuna
Brisbane

Hong Kong
South China Sea

Panamuna

a b~ wnN
a b~ P W ooNDN

Event# 74 - Open Women OC6 1000m Heat 3

250m
1:20.77
1:22.34
1:24.11
1:27.00
1:41.12

500m
2:53.23
2:56.72
3:08.56
3:29.78
3:41.83

750m
5:19.92
4:28.53
4:47.38
5:17.70
5:31.09

Time
6:00.19
6:09.17
6:28.69
7:08.94
7:26.35

DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane
1 5 Surfers Paradise - Jasmin
2 4 Melbourne
3 3 Canberra
4 1 Hanohano
5 7 Outrigger Whitsunday
6 6 Cap Coast
7 2 Sydney SOCC 1
- 8

Event# 75 - Open Women OC6 1000m Heat 4

1:16.41
1:20.93
1:22.62
1:23.70
1:24.89
1:28.52
1:28.37

2:57.72
2:54.05
2:54.23
2:56.42
3:05.91
3:12.62
3:14.08

4:21.26
4:23.85
4:26.94
4:30.54
4:43.20
4:48.56
5:01.82

5:48.31
6:00.20
6:01.21
6:03.15
6:25.85
6:35.39
6:44.61

DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 2 Northcliffe
2 4 Melbourne 2
3 3 Sunset Bay
4 7 Hekili
5 6 Kai Opua
6 1 Panamuna
7 5 Cradle Coast
8

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 1 of 8

250m
1:22.43
1:25.14
1:24.34
1:31.14
1:29.19
1:26.96
1:26.97

500m
3:06.37
3:13.61
3:15.57
3:18.06
3:18.12
3:14.60
3:22.60

750m
4:40.01
4:32.80
4:48.35
4:53.30
4:54.47
4:57.22
5:03.85

Time
6:22.55
6:31.76
6:32.28
6:37.84
6:43.19
6:50.50
6:55.13

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event# 76 - Open Women OC6 1000m Heat 5

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane
1 3 Magnetic Island
2 7 RiverCity
3 4 Pacific Dragons Black
4 2 Konedobu Kanu Klab
5 5 Singapore
- 1
- 6
- 8

Event# 77 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 1

250m

1:21.41
1:23.81
1:24.57
1:27.80
1:26.26

500m
3:01.40
3:07.45
3:11.00
3:15.01
3:20.29

750m

4:34.84

4:43.52
4:49.52
4:55.83
5:00.46

Time
6:13.91
6:24.79
6:34.65
6:40.58
6:51.49

DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 7 Mission Beach
2 1 Hamilton Island — Bundy B
3 6 Panamuna 3
4 3 Outrigger Whitsunday
- 2
- 4
- 5
- 8

Event # 78 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 2

250m
1:10.75
1:10.21
1:13.19
1:15.43

500m
2:36.47
2:36.70
2:39.86
2:49.10

750m
3:59.02
4:03.76
4:04.25
4:17.73

Time
5:23.29
5:30.95
5:31.01
5:45.26

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane
1 3 Ngo Hoe Horo
2 5 Port Hacking
3 6 Brisbane
4 4 Panamuna Plonk
5 7 Magnetic Island
6 2 Singapore
7 8 Konedobu Kanu Klab
- 1

Event# 79 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 3

1:02.92
1:05.72
1:06.52
1:12.36
1:15.13
1:15.45
1:12.48

2:22.73
2:30.37
2:33.43
2:43.93
2:54.04
2:45.59
2:50.91

3:38.42
4:09.70
3:58.18
3:51.83
4:26.94
4:13.12
4:16.64

4:59.04
5:18.50
5:19.09
5:42.80
6:07.01
7:33.31

DSQ

DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 7 Northern Beaches
2 4 Outrigger Whitsunday 1
3 2 Brisbane
4 8 Mooloolaba
5 5 Hekili
6 3 Tweed Coast
7 6 Kai Opua
- 1

Results service by www.splitsecond.com.au Page 2 of 8

250m
1:05.05
1:09.44
1:11.46
1:08.67
1:10.21
1:10.68
1:52.04

500m
2:28.15
2:38.60
2:40.26
2:37.16
2:42.20
2:45.44
3:29.70

750m
3:46.99
3:59.99
4:02.87
4:02.54
4:05.25
4:10.91
5:00.31

Time
5:08.91
5:24.26
5:26.46
5:29.28
5:29.35
5:36.28
6:36.12

DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 80 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 4

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane
1 3 Outrigger Australia - Black
2 7 Panamuna Hot Rods
3 2 Cradle Coast — Tassie Devi
4 6 Patterson Lakes
5 8 Hong Kong
6 4 Magnetic Island
- 1
- 5

Event# 81 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 5

250m

59.02
1:07.37
1:09.42
1:11.18
1:12.35
1:12.88

500m
2:16.50
2:31.52
2:34.90
2:36.87
2:41.26
2:42.61

750m

3:32.44

3:50.88
3:57.05
4:01.37
4:06.92
4:09.74

Time
4:48.94
5:14.97
5:23.79
5:28.68
5:35.40
5:42.11

DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Malanuka
2 6 Canberra
3 7 Cairns Beaches
4 2 Rocky
- 1
- 3
- 5
- 8

Event # 82 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 6

250m
1:05.45
1:09.33
1:09.03
1:14.75

500m
2:27.56
2:35.80
2:41.02
2:45.70

750m
3:44.36
3:55.89
4:06.45
4:13.59

Time
5:05.94
5:22.77
5:39.35
5:46.72

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane
1 5 Outrigger Australia - Greer
2 3 Eastern Suburbs
3 2 Cap Coast
4 4 Hekili 2
- 1
- 6
- 7
- 8

Event # 83 - Open Men OC6 1000m Heat 7

1:17.77
1:12.67
1:12.67
1:15.40

2:34.68
2:36.07
2:44.37
2:53.13

3:54.34
4:02.91
4:11.18
4:30.51

5:18.70
5:27.90
5:41.59
6:08.72
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 3 Sydney OCC
2 2 Northcliffe C
3 6 Hamilton Island - Hammo
4 7 Cradle Coast — Tassie Tigel
5 4 Burleigh Point OCC
6 5 Northcliffe B
- 1
- 8
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250m
1:08.79
1:09.96
1:09.65
1:12.08
1:10.56
1:11.30

500m
2:30.52
2:34.03
2:34.57
2:41.74
2:39.21
2:40.81

750m
3:48.01
3:53.99
3:59.04
4:07.40
4:10.64
4:09.33

Time
5:09.20
5:17.43
5:29.61
5:36.83
5:41.17
5:43.50

DNS
DNS

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 84 - Master Women OC6 1000m Heat 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane
1 2 Eastern Suburbs
2 3 Outrigger Whitsunday 2
3 5 Tweed Coast
4 7 Fraser Coast
- 1
- 4 Pacific Dragons
- 6
- 8

Event # 85 - Master Women OC6 1000m Heat 2

250m

1:19.78
1:22.22
1:23.99
1:24.60

500m
3:00.79
3:04.42
3:10.70
3:12.13

750m
4:32.28
4:40.39
4:45.59
4:47.85

Time
6:13.07
6:22.12
6:28.35
6:31.94

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 2 Outrigger Whitsunday1
2 6 Northern Beaches
3 3 Hine Va a Tahiti
4 8 Hamilton Island
5 5 Pacific Dragons
6 4 Tweed Coast
7 7 Kai Opua
- 1

Event # 86 - Master Women OC6 1000m Heat 3

250m
1:16.13
1:17.25
1:15.14
1:31.25
1:22.43
1:25.70
1:22.85

500m
2:48.61
2:53.44
2:57.88
3:05.14
3:07.74
3:23.99
3:28.82

750m
4:15.04
4:22.66
4:29.54
4:44.30
4:45.04
5:03.67
5:18.23

Time
5:44.30
5:58.16
6:06.65
6:24.97
6:28.43
6:47.27
7:09.79

DNS

Rank Lane
1 3 Team Hawaii
2 7 Hekili
3 2 Brisbane
4 4 Panamuna
5 5 Sunset Bay
6 6 Kaipuna
- 1
- 8

Event # 87 - Master Women OC6 1000m Heat 4

1:14.65
1:18.35
1:20.46
1:20.34
1:22.43
1:23.04

2:42.08
2:55.38
2:56.20
3:00.10
3:07.23
3:06.96

4:07.98
4:29.21
4:32.04
4:33.94
4:42.50
4:43.39

5:36.85
6:03.55
6:05.82
6:08.53
6:27.07
6:28.08

DNS

DNS

Name Club
Brisbane Dragons

Surfers Paradise

Outrigger Australia — Greet
RiverCity

Sydney OCC

Fraser Coast - Walker
Hamilton Island - Hooters

Rank Lane
1 7

> W ok N b
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250m
1:15.79
1:19.60
1:19.83
1:18.45
1:27.23
1:29.89

500m
2:48.62
2:53.55
2:57.82
2:59.62
3:09.53
3:15.52

750m
4:16.09
4:20.81
4:29.82
4:30.94
4:47.09
4:53.14

Time
5:46.22
5:50.41
6:06.49
6:07.22
6:30.90
6:32.59

DNS
DNS
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RESULTS

Event # 88 - Master Men OC6 1000m Heat 1

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane
1 8 Sunset Bay
2 2 Outrigger Australia - Greer
3 7 Sydney OCC
4 4 Taniwha — Grizzlies White
5 5 Panamuna Martin
6 1 Kaipuna
7 6 Cap Coast
- 3 Tweed Coast

Event # 89 - Master Men OC6 1000m Heat 2

250m

1:04.22
1:08.13
1:07.21
1:09.78
1:14.94
1:10.81
1:15.17

500m
2:27.67
2:30.68
2:32.63
2:36.00
2:42.93
2:42.04
2:48.41

750m
3:46.41
3:49.87
3:51.92
3:57.00
4:08.51
4:07.70
4:16.61

Time
5:05.80
5:11.57
5:16.84
5:20.21
5:38.19
5:39.50
5:49.43

DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 3 Brisbane
2 2 Mooloolaba
3 6 Noosa
4 8 Melbourne
5 1 Coffs Coast
6 4 Taniwha Grizzlies - Black
7 5 RiverCity
8 7 Melbourne

Event # 90 - Master Men OC6 1000m Heat 3

250m
1:10.44
1:09.17
1:08.72
1:10.09
1:12.05
1:10.40
1:11.79
1:17.88

500m
2:32.32
2:32.84
2:32.41
2:33.08
2:39.00
2:41.10
2:39.88
2:54.77

750m
4:02.00
3:51.56
3:50.22
3:55.13
3:53.78
4:07.47
4:05.98
4:27.25

Time
5:13.74
5:14.35
5:14.52
5:22.60
5:31.24
5:33.43
5:36.44
6:02.20

Rank Lane Name
1 7 Port Hacking
2 5 Surfers Paradise
3 3 Panamuna
4 6 Cairns Beaches
5 2 Fraser Coast
- 1
- 4
- 8

Event # 91 - Senior Master Women OC6 1000m Heat 1

1:09.68
1:13.21
1:13.46
1:12.54
1:14.49

2:31.59
2:32.79
2:41.42
2:35.20
2:46.59

3:51.55
3:56.88
4:05.26
3:58.43
4:12.73

5:15.16
5:20.40
5:28.29
5:28.33
5:43.08
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Brisbane
2 7 Outrigger Whitsunday
3 3 Fraser Coast
4 8 Port Douglas
5 4 Tweed Coast
6 6 Cap Coast No 1
7 2 Sydney OCC
8 1 Outrigger Australia - Black
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250m
1:22.30
1:21.36
1:21.80
1:21.94
1:25.87
1:24.32
1:25.08
1:27.36

500m
3:02.19
3:00.00
3:02.22
3:01.10
3:09.09
3:06.80
3:11.25
3:13.91

750m
4:38.67
4:34.12
4:38.95
4:39.95
4:48.37
4:45.00
4:46.58
4:49.41

Time
6:18.83
6:19.69
6:21.56
6:25.21
6:26.44
6:32.66
6:33.46
6:34.19

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 92 - Senior Master Women OC6 1000m Heat 2

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane Name
1 1 Northern Beaches
2 6 Team Hawaii
3 5 Northcliffe
4 8 Panamuna
5 7 Noosa
6 2 Heliki
7 4 Coffs Coast
8 3 Cap Coast — No 2

Event # 93 - Senior Master Men OC6 1000m Heat 1

250m

1:16.74
1:23.28
1:22.64
1:27.62
1:26.93
1:24.11
1:21.69
1:28.68

500m
2:50.87
2:56.30
2:57.46
3:03.40
3:04.42
3:05.83
2:59.74
3:21.16

750m
4:18.16
4:26.86
4:30.46
4:42.21
4:42.79
4:41.01
4:32.03
5:19.75

Time
5:53.22
6:01.30
6:05.90
6:15.64
6:19.61
6:21.26
6:37.64
7:20.31

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Mooloolaba
2 6 Tweed Coast
3 7 Hekili
4 4 lkaika
- 1
- 2
- 3
- 8

Event # 94 - Senior Master Men OC6 1000m Heat 2

250m
1:08.28
1:11.28
1:12.53
1:15.72

500m
2:31.58
2:36.19
2:44.00
2:55.45

750m
3:56.21
4:02.34
4:12.59
4:27.72

Time
5:14.93
5:28.22
5:39.25
6:06.99

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rank Lane Name
1 4 Team Hawaii
2 6 Noosa
3 3 Cairns Beaches
4 7 Anueanue
5 2 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold
6 5 Taniwha Grizzlies White
- 1
- 8

Event# 95 - Open Women OC6 1000m Final

1:10.18
1:08.62
1:11.94
1:10.21
1:10.79
1:11.77

2:33.64
2:32.16
2:38.03
2:38.85
2:34.71
2:41.23

3:54.59
3:53.71
4:01.91
4:01.77
4:08.05
4:06.82

5:16.18
5:17.17
5:27.45
5:28.05
5:31.85
5:32.61

DNS

DNS

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Surfers Paradise-Jasmin
2 7 Hanohano
3 3 Pacific Dragons
4 5 Hine Va a Tahiti
5 6 Melbourne
6 2 Canberra
7 1 Kaipuna
8 8 Magnetic Island
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250m
1:12.65
1:15.24
1:18.70
1:16.35
1:15.76
1:22.66
1:18.16
1:20.70

500m
2:39.82
2:47.35
2:51.78
2:53.09
2:51.91
2:57.81
2:58.15
3:00.49

750m
4:00.35
4:14.68
4:18.17
4:21.17
4:21.89
4:27.82
4:29.18
4:33.24

Time
5:28.95
5:44.88
5:52.61
5:55.63
5:56.40
6:07.62
6:08.37
6:15.08

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia
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RESULTS

Event # 96 - Open Men OC6 1000m Final

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Rank Lane Name Club
1 4 Outrigger Australia-Black
2 5 Herberts on Tour
3 3 Malanuka
4 6 Northern Beaches
5 7 Panamuna Hot Rods
6 2 Sydney OCC
7 1 Northcliffe C
8 8 Port Hacking

Event # 97 - Master Women OC6 1000m Final

250m
59.56
1:00.33
1:04.81
1:05.58
1:08.22
1:08.91
1:07.59
1:05.72

500m
2:16.82
2:18.49
2:25.75
2:29.73
2:31.91
2:35.46
2:35.85
2:28.80

750m
3:29.83
3:31.72
3:41.38
3:49.08
3:51.06
3:55.61
3:56.35
3:49.56

Time
4:44.81
4:47.36
5:04.00
5:10.52
5:12.06
5:20.14
5:21.99

DSQ

Name Club
Team Hawaii

Outrigger Whitsunday
Brisbane Dragons

Northern Beaches

Heikili

Brisbane

Rank Lane
1 4

Outrigger Australia - Greer
Surfers Paradise

0 F NN WO

Event # 98 - Master Men OC6 1000m Final

250m
1:13.62
1:12:73
1:12.55
1:15.16
1:18.20
1:17.75
1:22.13
1:13.16

500m
2:43.57
2:42.67
2:44.75
2:48.19
2:54.89
2:57.67
3:03.52
2:46.98

750m
4:07.49
4:06:63
4:09.73
4:15.22
4:26.05
4:33.34
4:35.64
4:15.00

Time
5:34.63
5:35.27
5:38.57
5:48.16
6:01.55
6:14.60
6:16.66

DSQ

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Outrigger Australia-Greer
2 6 Mooloolaba
3 7 Port Hacking
4 4 Sunset Bay
5 3 Brisbane
6 2 Noosa
7 8 Taniwha Grizzlies White
8 1 Sydney

Event # 99 - Senior Master Women OC6 1000m Final

250m
1:03.13
1:07.81
1:08.82
1:07.80
1:11.41
1:07.95
1:11.61
1:11.42

500m
2:26.58
2:31.59
2:34.28
2:33.49
2:37.13
2:36.57
2:40.00
2:41.64

750m
3:43.60
3:48.39
3:52.49
3:52.60
3:55.49
3:57.06
4:04.87
4:05.86

Time
5:06.57
5:11.05
5:13.81
5:15.25
5:16.39
5:21.66
5:31.60
5:36.22

Rank Lane Name Club
1 5 Team Hawaii
2 4 Northern Beaches
3 7 Noosa
4 3 Northcliffe
5 6 Panamuna
6 8 Hekili
7 1 Outrigger Whitsunday
8 2 Brisbane
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250m
1:17.68
1:16.53
1:19.63
1:18.68
1:18.03
1:20.46
1:21.89
1:21.89

500m
2:49.66
2:46.82
2:52.74
2:52.26
2:54.89
2:59.64
3:02.75
3:02.16

Timing by ALGE-TIMING, Australia

750m
4:14.56
4:14.15
4:20.92
4:21.52
4:24.72
4:31.73
4:40.36
4:40.34

Time
5:44.73
5:46.16
5:53.23
5:57.55
6:03.79
6:12.31
6:22.71
6:24.80
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2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP
Saturday, 21 June 2008

Event # 100 - Senior Master Men OC6 1000m Final

Rank Lane 250m 500m 750m Time
1 7 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold 1:08.64 2:33.96 3:54.44 5:19.04
2 5 Team Hawaii 1:09.83 2:37.78 3:59.46 5:26.45
3 6 Cairns Beaches 1:11.00 2:38.39 4:01.51 5:28.57
4 3 Noosa 1:12.89 2:40.60 4:03.61 5:35.75
5 8 Hekili 1:11.61 2:43.49 4:11.87 5:43.02
6 2 Tweed Coast 1:14.54 2:47.29 4:12.79 6:03.63
7 1 Taniwha Grizzlies White 1:17.72 2:53.12 4:20.25 6:03.63
- 4 Mooloolaba 1:11.85 2:36.53 3:58.08 DSQ

Event # 101 - Golden Master Women OC6 1000m Final Only

Rank Lane Name Club 250m 500m 750m Time
1 4 Tweed/Noosa 1:23.24 3:04.55 4:40.20 6:16.24
2 Fraser Coast 1:22.21 3:03.03 4:39.31 6:20.13
3 Team Hawaii 1:23.77 3:03.98 4:41.93 6:23.17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
0 ~NO Ok WwN

Event # 102 - Golden Master Men OC6 1000m Final Only

Rank Lane 250m 500m 750m Time
1 6 Team Hawaii 1:10.92 2:38.02 3:59.49 5:27.99
2 5 Taniwha Grizzles Silver 1:14.06 2:40.27 4:03.00 5:30.86
3 3 Anuenue 1:15.06 2:45.39 4:13.96 5:47.01
4 2 Taniwha Grizzlies 1:18.13 2:54.26 4:24.67 6:02.61
5 1 Combined Capricorn Coast 1:23.49 3:05.08 4:37.43 6:19.09
- 4 Noosa 1:12.87 2:41.48 4:06.37 DSQ

7
8
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POWERADE. " 2008
EVENT 103

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 40KM OC6 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank No Team Name Club Category Time Wave
1 27 Northcliffe A OC60M 2:59:45.24
2 55 Outrigger Australia - Black OC60M 3:00:09.50
3 92 Nga Hoe Horo-Herberts on Tour OC60M 3:08:09.64
4 85 Malanuka OC60M 3:12:20.89
5 94 Mooloolaba OC6MM 3:14:32.82
6 54 Outrigger Australia - Green OC60M 3:14:55.66
7 11 Northern Beaches OC60M 3:15:13.74
8 74 Pacific Dragons Black OC60M 3:18:26.35
9 68 Taniwha — Grizzles Gold OC6MM 3:19:22.76

10 6 Brisbane OC60M 3:21:59.48
11 30 Mooloolaba OC6SMM 3:23:36.38
12 84 Port Hacking OC60M 3:24:04.04
13 46 Cradle Coast OC60M 3:24:17.90
14 4 Brisbane OC6MM 3:26:27.01
15 66 Taniwha — Grizzles Gold OC6SMM 3:27:06.09
16 33 Sydney OCC 0OC60M 3:27:10.14
17 15 Mission Beach OC60M 3:29:42.34
18 79 Noosa OC6MM 3:30:07.74
19 20 Team Hawaii OC6SMM 3:30:47.18
20 17 Sunset Bay OC60M 3:32:12.56
21 1 Hamilton Island — Bundy Boyz OC60M 3:32:46.04
22 96 Mooloolaba OC60M 3:33:00.39
23 78 Noosa OC6GMM 3:34:06.39
24 36 Panamuna Shane OC60M 3:34:20.78
25 43 Tweed Coast OC6MIX 3:35:41.70
26 37 Panamuna Martin OC6MM 3:37:41.23
27 80 Outrigger Whitsunday OC60M 3:38:03.75
28 8 Eastern Suburbs OC60M 3:38:19.31
29 26 NorthcliffeB OC60M 3:39:38.66
30 52 Surfers Paradise oc6e0owW 3:41:55.45
31 44 Cairns Beaches OC6MM 3:44:25.90
32 67 Taniwha — Grizzles White OC6MM 3:44:47.23
33 14 Melbourne OC6MM 3:44:58.56
34 93 Mooloolaba OC60W 3:45:47.76
35 2 Hamilton Island OC60M 3:47:54.66
36 45 Hekili OC60M 3:49:47.43
37 69 Coffs Coast OC6MM 3:53:07.11
38 189 Konedobu Kanu Klab OC60M 3:53:41.40
39 87 Anuenue OC6GMM 3:57:06.70
40 61 Canberra OC6MIX 3:58:04.65
41 39 Panamuna Plonk OC60M 3:58:37.39
42 28 Hong Kong OC60M 3:59:24.10
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OVERALL RESULTS
POWERADE. " 2008
EVENT 103

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 40KM OC6 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank No Team Name Club Category Time Wave
43 19 Team Hawaii MW 3:59:38.68
44 58 Burleigh Point OC60M 4:01:46.03
45 50 Hanohano OC60W 4:02:09.10
46 82 Outrigger Whitsunday MW 4:02:46.04
47 100 Hekili OC6SMM 4:04:19.64
48 51 Surfers Paradise OC6MIX 4:04:33.34
49 41 Tweed Coast OC6MIX 4:05:49.33
50 65 Taniwha — Grizzles White OC6SMM 4:06:45.66
51 57 Brisbane Dragons MW 4:07:41.79
52 73 Pacific Dragons orange OC60M 4:08:48.47
53 22 Rocky OC6MIX 4:09:11.31
54 60 Mooloolaba OC60W 4:09:44.94
55 95 Kaipuna OC6MIX 4:10:59.34
56 13 Magnetic Island OC6MIX 4:11:12.43
57 42 Hine Va a Tahiti OC60W 4:11:15.97
58 62 Cap Coast OC6MIX 4:13:17.90
59 49 Patterson Lakes OC6MIX 4:15:15.81
60 3 Brisbane OC6MIX 4:16:06.51
61 34 Melbourne OC60W 4:16:28.05
62 99 Singapore Paddle Club OC6MIX 4:16:31.32
63 63 Cap Coast/Whitsunday OC6SMM 4:19:34.08
64 25 Northcliffe OC6SMW 4:19:42.85
65 86 Port Hacking OC6MIX 4:23:41.90
66 76 Pacific Dragons Purple oceowW 4:24:07.62
67 90 RiverCity OC6MIX 4:25:24.85
68 7 Hamilton Island MW 4:29:40.33
69 16 Sunset Bay OC60W 4:30:32.36
70 77 Noosa OC6SMW 4:31:56.11
71 9 Brisbane OC60W 4:35:44.06
72 59 Port Douglas MW 4:36:04.36
73 53 Outrigger Australia MW 4:36:52.68
74 12 Northern Beaches MW 4:37:03.66
75 38 Panamuna OC6SMW 4:38:09.78
76 18 Ikaika OC6SMM 4:40:06.56
77 48 Fraser Coast MW 4:40:41.74
78 89 RiverCity OC60W 4:42:23.48
79 32 Sydney OCC MW 4:45:23.16
80 97 Hekili OC6SMW 4:47:38.02
81 10 Eastern Suburbs OC60W 4:47:52.85
82 29 Hong Kong OC60W 4:49:15.34
83 Pacific Dragons Orange oceowW 4:50:41.31
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OVERALL RESULTS
POWERADE. 2008
EVENT 103
2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 40KM OC6 MARATHON
Sunday, 22 June 2008

Rank No Team Name Club Category Time Wave

84 5 Hamilton Island OC60W 4:56:58.80
85 81 Outrigger Whitsunday OoCc60WwW 5:02:00.52
86 98 Singapore Paddle Club OC6MIX 5:02:34.92
87 64 Cap Coast OC6SMW 5:25:50.97

OC6MIX

40

Tweed Coast DSQ
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

AILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 103

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 40KM OC6 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 19 Team Hawaii MW 3:59:38.68 (43)
2 82 Outrigger Whitsunday MW 4:02:46.04 (46)
3 57 Brisbane Dragons MW 4:07:41.79 (51)
4 7 Hamilton Island MW 4:29:40.33 (68)
5 59 Port Douglas MwW 4:36:04.36 (72)
6 53 Outrigger Australia MW 4:36:52.68 (73)
7 12 Northern Beaches MwW 4:37:03.66 (74)
8 48 Fraser Coast MW 4:40:41.74 (77)
9 32 Sydney OCC MW 4:45:23.16 (79)

OC6 Open Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 52 Surfers Paradise OC60W  3:41:55.45 (30)
2 93 Mooloolaba OC60W  3:45:47.76 (34)
3 50 Hanohano OC60W  4:02:09.10 (45)
4 60 Mooloolaba OC60W  4:09:44.94 (54)
5 42 Hine Va a Tahiti OC60W  4:11:15.97 (57)
6 34 Melbourne OC60W 4:16:28.05 (61)
7 76 Pacific Dragons Purple OC60W  4:24:07.62 (66)
8 16 Sunset Bay OC60W  4:30:32.36 (69)
9 9 Brisbane OC60W  4:35:44.06 (71)

10 89 RiverCity OC60W  4:42:23.48 (78)
11 10  Eastern Suburbs OC60W  4:47:52.85 (81)
12 29 Hong Kong OC60W  4:49:15.34 (82)
13 75 Pacific Dragons Orange OC60W  4:50:41.31 (83)
14 5  Hamilton Island OC60W 4:56:58.80 (84)
15 81 Outrigger Whitsunday OC60W 5:02:00.52 (85)

OC6 Senior Master Women

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 25 Northcliffe OC6SMW 4:19:42.85 (64)
2 77 Noosa OC6SMW 4:31:56.11 (70)
3 38 Panamuna OC6SMW 4:38:09.78 (75)
4 97 Hekili OC6SMW 4:47:38.02 (80)
5 64 Cap Coast OC6SMW 5:25:50.97 (87)
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

LTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 103

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 40KM OC6 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC6 Open Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
i 27 Northcliffe A OC60M  2:59:45.24 1)
2 55 Outrigger Australia - Black OC60M  3:00:09.50 2)
3 92 Nga Hoe Horo-Herberts on Tour OC60M  3:08:09.64 3)
4 85 Malanuka OC60M  3:12:20.89 4)
5 54 Outrigger Australia - Green OC60M  3:14:55.66 (6)
6 11 Northern Beaches OC60M  3:15:13.74 (@)
7 74 Pacific Dragons Black OC60M  3:18:26.35 3)
8 6 Brisbane OC60M  3:21:59.48 (10)
9 84 Port Hacking OC60M  3:24:04.04 (12)

10 46  Cradle Coast OC60M  3:24:17.90 (13)
11 33 Sydney OCC OC60M  3:27:10.14 (16)
12 15 Mission Beach OC60M  3:29:42.34 (17)
13 17 Sunset Bay OC60M  3:32:12.56 (20)
14 1 Hamilton Island — Bundy Boyz OC60M  3:32:46.04 (21)
15 96 Mooloolaba OC60M  3:33:00.39 (22)
16 36 Panamuna Shane OC60M  3:34:20.78 (24)
17 80 Outrigger Whitsunday OC60M  3:38:03.75 (27)
18 8 Eastern Suburbs OC60M  3:38:19.31 (28)
19 26 NorthcliffeB OC60M  3:39:38.66 (29)
20 2 Hamilton Island OC60M  3:47:54.66 (35)
21 45 Hekili OC60M  3:49:47.43 (36)
22 189 Konedobu Kanu Klab OC60M  3:53:41.40 (38)
23 39 Panamuna Plonk OC60M  3:58:37.39 (41)
24 28 Hong Kong OC60M  3:59:24.10 (42)
25 58 Burleigh Point OC60M  4:01:46.03 (44)
26 73 Pacific Dragons orange OC60M  4:08:48.47 (52)

OC6 Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 94 Mooloolaba OC6MM  3:14:32.82 5)
2 68 Taniwha — Grizzles Gold OC6MM  3:19:22.76 )
3 4 Brisbane OC6MM  3:26:27.01 (14)
4 79 Noosa OC6MM  3:30:07.74 (18)
5 37 Panamuna Martin OC6MM  3:37:41.23 (26)
6 44 Cairns Beaches OC6MM  3:44:25.90 (31)
7 67  Taniwha — Grizzles White OC6MM  3:44:47.23 (32)
8 14  Melbourne OC6MM  3:44:58.56 (33)
9 69 Coffs Coast OC6MM  3:53:07.11 (37)
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

| HAMILTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 103

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 40KM OC6 MARATHON

Sunday, 22 June 2008

OC6 Senior Master Men

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 30 Mooloolaba OC6SMM 3:23:36.38 (11)
2 66 Taniwha — Grizzles Gold OC6SMM 3:27:06.09 (15)
3 20 Team Hawaii OC6SMM 3:30:47.18 (19)
4 100 Hekili OC6SMM 4:04:19.64 (47)
5 65 Taniwha — Grizzles White OC6SMM 4:06:45.66 (50)
6 63 Cap Coast/Whitsunday OC6SMM 4:19:34.08 (63)
7 18 lkaika OC6SMM 4:40:06.56 (76)

OC6 Golden Master Men

Rank No Team Name Cat Time Ov Rk

1 78 Noosa OC6GMM 3:34:06.39 (23)

2 87 Anuenue OC6GMM 3:57:06.70 (39)

OC6 Mixed

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 43 Tweed Coast OC6MIX 3:35:41.70 (25)

2 61 Canberra OC6MIX 3:58:04.65 (40)

3 b1 Surfers Paradise OC6MIX 4:04:33.34 (48)

4 41 Tweed Coast OC6MIX 4:05:49.33 (49)

5 22 Rocky OC6MIX 4:09:11.31 (53)

6 95 Kaipuna OC6MIX 4:10:59.34 (55)

7 13 Magnetic Island OC6MIX 4:11:12.43 (56)

8 62 Cap Coast OC6MIX 4:13:17.90 (58)

9 49 Patterson Lakes OC6MIX 4:15:15.81 (59)
10 3 Brisbane OC6MIX 4:16:06.51 (60)
11 99 Singapore Paddle Club OC6MIX 4:16:31.32 (62)
12 86 Port Hacking OC6MIX 4:23:41.90 (65)
13 90 RiverCity OC6MIX 4:25:24.85 (67)
14 98 Singapore Paddle Club OC6MIX 5:02:34.92 (86)

40 Tweed Coast OC6MIX DSQ
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POWER EDE RESULTS BY CATEGORY

LTON ISLAND CUP EVENT 104

2008 POWERADE HAMILTON ISLAND CUP - 7.6KM KING OF THE MOUNTAIN

Saturday, 21 June 2008

Queen of the Mountain

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 2 Elicia Nichols F 44:06.13 3)
2 36 Michaella Trigg F 44:43.87 9)
3 14  Tabitha Bristow F 46:54.56 (14)
4 21 Ally Cox F 47:35.01 (16)
5 4 Robyn Hill F 47:57.18 (18)
6 34 Tess Martin-Wallis F 48:54.31 (21)
7 22 Jenny Tolmer F 49:10.14 (22)
8 29 Jenni Ftzsimmons F 49:15.18 (23)
9 31 Karon Handy F 50:52.26 (24)

10 11 Natalee Levi F 50:54.31 (25)
11 3 Michelle Phillips F 55:47.27 (27)
12 33  Julie Aio F 55:50.86 (28)
13 12 Leanne Whiting F 56:06.85 (30)
14 32 Narelle Taylor F 1:00:09.27 (33)
15 10 Lisa Pattemore F 1:00:13.67 (34)
16 6 Georgie Adams F 1:02:07.18 (35)
17 17 Gillian Thornton F 1:02:50.11 (36)
18 9 Jody Payne F 1:43:01.55 (37)

King of the Mountain

Rank No Team Name Club Cat Time Ov Rk
1 28 Dougal Allan M 35:23.33 (¢5)
2 18 Ryan Polazzi M 37:04.88 2)
3 1 Gus Nichols M 39:04.08 3)
4 30 Byce Irving M 41:45.40 4)
5 37 Lachlan Griffin M 42:17.93 5)
6 24 Kurt McEnaney M 42:22.40 (6)
7 27  Kent Cuthbert M 43:33.17  (7)
8 16 Nathan Cross M 45:58.25 (10)
9 20 Jason Shepherd M 46:14.07 (11)

10 35 Sebastian Martin-Wallis M 46:24.92 (12)
11 38 Tom Cleaver M 46:39.63 (13)
12 19 Craig Stewart M 47:20.30 (15)
13 15 Ricky Cross M 47:50.86 (17)
14 5 Shanon Palmer M 48:17.61 (19)
15 25 Adrian Garnett M 48:45.40 (20)
16 23 Scott Hornstra M 52:18.13 (26)
17 7 Simon Harris M 56:06.52 (29)
18 13 John Hammond M 57:08.19 (31)
19 8 Nicholas Steffens M 58:35.26 (32)
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